WNO0650XB-12EO
WNO0750XB-12EO
WNO0950XB-12EO
WN1450XB-12EO

208-240 Volts
208-240 Volts
208-240 Volts
208-240 Volts

60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

Section 8:
Parts Data

Single Phase or Three Phase
Single Phase or Three Phase
Single Phase or Three Phase
Single Phase or Three Phase

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



C-Series OPL Accessories

WNO650XA-12EO 208-240 Volts 60 Hz
WNO0750XA-12EO 208-240 Volts 60 Hz
WNO950XA-12EO 208-240 Volts 60 Hz
WN1450XA-12EO 208-240 Volts 60 Hz

Description
Hose, Water Supply 5/8” I.D. x 48"

9990-027-013

Single Phase or Three Phase

Single Phase or Three Phase

Single Phase or Three Phase

Single Phase or Three Phase

9990-027-013

Hose, Water Supply 5/8” I.D. x 48"

9990-027-013

9990-027-013

Rubber Washer, Inlet Hose (furnished)

8641-242-000

8641-242-000

Strainer, Inlet Hose (furnished)

9565-003-001

9565-003-001

Rubber Washer, Inlet Hose (furnished)

8641-242-000

8641-242-000

Strainer, Inlet Hose (furnished)

9565-003-001

9565-003-001

Bevel Washer for 3/4” bolt used in installations
using angle iron bases

8641-586-003

8641-586-003

8641-586-003

8641-586-003

ADlD]AIN]|IN]RAN

Sealing compound RTV-45

8538-151-002

8538-151-002

8538-151-002

8538-151-002

=

Flow Restrictors (in dispenser )

9475-002-002

9475-002-002

9475-002-003

Clamps to hold tub front to outer tub when install-
ing tub front

Vise Grip #11R

Vise Grip
#11R

Vise Grip
#11R

Vise Grip
#11R

OPL Bearing & Seal Kit

9732-219-007

9732-219-007

9732-219-007

9732-219-009

Key Service Lock (6324)

6292-006-007

6292-006-007

6292-006-007

6292-006-007

USB Thumb Drive W/Opreator Booklets all sizes

9150-045-002

9150-045-002

9150-045-002

9150-045-002

88
‘ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Wiring Harness Part # by Model

Description

Cableassy-usb,snapin

9806-024-001

9806-024-001

9806-024-001

9806-024-001

Cableassy-data,rs485,40"

9806-023-004

9806-023-004

9806-023-005

9806-023-005

Wiringharness-doorlock

9627-936-003

9627-936-001

9627-936-001

9627-936-004

Wiringharn-pwrtermblk/vfd/ps

9627-932-001

9627-932-001

9627-932-001

9627-932-001

Wiringharnes-15pin,injection

9627-935-001

9627-935-001

9627-935-001

9627-935-001

Wiringharness-15pin,non-inj

9627-934-001

9627-934-001

9627-934-001

9627-934-001

Wireasy-blu,17"

8220-063-047

Wireasy-blu,23"

8220-063-049

8220-063-049

Wireasy-blu,29”

8220-063-051

Wireasy-blu/wht, 17"

8220-063-048

Wireasy-blu/wht, 23"

8220-063-050

8220-063-050

Wireasy-blu/wht,29”

8220-063-052

Wireasy-jumper,blk

8220-117-002

8220-117-002

8220-117-002

8220-117-002

Wireasy-brn,#21,3"

8220-057-035

8220-057-035

8220-057-035

8220-057-035

Wireasy-wht,3"

8220-057-036

8220-057-036

8220-057-036

8220-057-036

Wireasy-jumper,wht/red

8220-123-002

8220-123-002

Wireasy-jumper,wht/red

8220-119-003

8220-119-003

Wireasy-red/pnk, 8"

8220-108-012

8220-108-012

Wireasy-red/gry,8"

8220-108-013

8220-108-013

Wiringharn-ctrl,graph,can,wshr

9627-922-002

9627-922-002

9627-922-002

9627-922-002

Wiringharnes-main,t-650-1450

9627-933-001

9627-933-001

9627-933-001

9627-933-001

Wiringharness-cheminj,v2.0wshr

9627-927-001

9627-927-001

9627-927-001

9627-927-001

Wiringharness-drsw/vfd,stp

9627-928-001

9627-928-001

9627-928-001

9627-928-003

Wiringharness-cntrl/relay,v2.0

9627-921-001

9627-921-001

9627-921-001

9627-921-001

Wiringharness-ps,t-650-1450

9627-926-001

9627-926-001

9627-926-001

9627-926-001

Wiringharness-pwrsup,v2.0wshr

9627-923-001

9627-923-001

9627-923-001

9627-923-001

Wiringharness-thermist,v2.0wsh

9627-930-001

9627-930-001

9627-930-001

9627-930-001

Wireasy,2.0

8220-158-017

8220-158-019

8220-158-025

8220-158-029

Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb

8220-159-005

8220-159-005

8220-159-005

8220-159-005

Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb

8220-159-006

8220-159-006

8220-159-006

8220-159-006

Wireasy-org,71/2"

8220-062-052

8220-062-052

8220-062-052

8220-062-052

Wireasy-wht/org,9"

8220-062-053

8220-062-053

8220-062-053

8220-062-053

Wireasy-red,71/2"

8220-062-059

8220-062-059

8220-062-059

8220-062-059

Wireasy-org,71/2"

8220-062-052

8220-062-052

8220-062-052

8220-062-052

(SN N NCTN IS P e TS IS I I T (O SO (SO P S P I [P (S P FS N

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Cabinet and Front Panel Group Part # by Model

Key Description

1

Panel, Side Right - stainless

Large Door

T650
9989-644-001

T750
9989-645-001

T950
9989-646-001

T1450
9989-648-001

E

1

Panel, Side Left - stainless

9989-644-002

9989-645-002

9989-646-002

9989-648-002

*

Bolt-1/4-20x1/2 (side panel Front to Rear)

9545-018-013

9545-018-013

9545-018-013

Nut 1/4-20UNC (side panel)

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

Strap Assy (Side to base)

9966-013-001

Strap Assy (Side to base)

9966-012-001

9966-012-001

9966-012-001

Shim (side panel)

9552-039-001

9552-041-001

9552-039-001

9552-044-001

Nut, Hex 1/4-20 UNC

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

Bracket, Side Panel under front panel

9046-094-001

9046-085-001

9046-085-001

9046-086-001

*

Screw #10Bx1/2 side panel brkt

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

*

Nut #10-32 UNF side panel brkt

8640-413-002

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

Panel Assy, Front

9989-615-003

9989-616-003

9989-617-003

9989-619-003

Bumper Loading Door

9051-055-001

9051-055-001

9051-055-001

9051-055-001

*|h|W

Nut, 1/4 x 20 for bumper

8640-414-003

8640-414-003

8640-414-003

8640-414-003

*

Screw, #10B x 1/2

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

*

Nut, Spring- To Control Panel 10/32

8640-399-008

8640-399-008

8640-399-008

8640-399-008

Screw, Flat Head- Front to Sides

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

Screw, Flat Head- Front to Sides

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

Washer, Finish

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

Washer, Finish

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

¥*|oaojoju|un

Nut, Spring-To Front Panel

8640-399-008

8640-399-008

8640-399-008

8640-399-008

*

Label, Door Opening (Black)

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

Panel, Control (Mounts Nameplate)

9989-599-001

9989-600-001

9989-600-001

9989-601-001

Screw, Control Panel to Sides

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

Nameplate Decal, Control Black

9412-243-001

9412-244-001

9412-245-001

9412-246-001

10

Panel Top

9989-563-007

9454-743-001

9454-736-001

11A

Panel Top Front

9454-850-001

11B

Panel Top Rear

9454-851-001

12

Lock, Top (w/Key)

8650-012-003

12

Lock, Top (w/Key)

8650-012-003

8650-012-003

8650-012-003

Lock Spacer

9538-189-001

9538-189-001

9538-189-001

9538-189-001

13

Door, Lower Service, Includes Handle

9960-286-002

9960-286-004

9960-286-004

9960-286-005

14

Handle (bumper guard)

9244-086-002

9244-086-003

9244-086-003

9244-086-004

Rivet Blind 3/16” Alum

9491-009-003

9491-009-003

9491-009-003

9491-009-003

Screw

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

Ll SN It N Bl (SO I R Bl R Bl N B ) O N O NI R B S0 Y SR I S0 B Bl B B B e ool I NS 2N SN I S0 el (ool RN [ V]

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Key Description T650 T750 T950 T1450 QTY
15 | Screw Mtg., Flat Head 10Bx1 3/4 9545-008-014 | 9545-008-014 | 9545-008-014 | 9545-008-014 2
16 | Washer, Finish 8641-585-001 | 8641-585-001 | 8641-585-001 | 8641-585-001 2
* | Nut, Spring 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 2
18 | Key, Top- # 6324 6292-006-007 | 6292-006-007 | 6292-006-007 | 6292-006-007 2
19 | Washer Flat 5/16 8641-581-008 | 8641-581-008 | 8641-581-008 | 8641-581-008 2
20 | Cam, Lock-Top 9095-049-001 | 9095-049-001 | 9095-049-001 | 9095-049-001 2
21 | Nut, 7mm x 1.0 Hex 8640-426-001 | 8640-426-001 | 8640-426-001 | 8640-426-001 2

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Cabinet and Front Panel Group Part # by Model
Front Soap Dish

15
12
16 11 13 11 10 9

Gasket and Soap
Dish Here Tub Front Here

17 19
17 18 18

20

14

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



Top Mount Detergent Dispenser

Key Description

1

Dispenser Soap

T650
9122-005-004

T750
9122-005-004

T950
9122-005-004

2

Gasket Dispenser

9206-416-001

9206-416-001

9206-416-001

*

Hose, Dispenser to tub

9242-450-003

9242-450-001

9242-450-001

Clamp

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

Nut, Spring ss

8640-399-007

8640-399-007

8640-399-007

Flow restictors

9475-002-002

9475-002-002

9475-002-002

*

Flow restictors Optional (Smaller)

9475-002-003

9475-002-003

9475-002-003

Door, Dispenser

9108-095-005

9108-095-005

9108-095-005

Pin, Plain

9451-191-001

9451-191-001

9451-191-001

* | b |w

Post, Door Mounting

9467-025-001

9467-025-001

9467-025-001

)]

Screw- 8B x 1/2

9545-045-002

9545-045-002

9545-045-002

Screw, SS Dispenser, 10B x 1

9545-008-012

9545-008-012

9545-008-012

Washer Flat 5/16

8641-581-008

8641-581-008

8641-581-008

Plastic Sleeve, Locator

9355-001-001

9355-001-001

9355-001-001

Catch, Top Panel

9086-017-001

Lock, Top (w/Key)

8650-012-003

Lock, Top (w/Key)

8650-012-003

8650-012-003

Channel-support,dispenser

9081-108-001

9081-108-002

9081-108-001

Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

Screw-hxwshdsl,10bx1/4

9545-008-001

9545-008-001

9545-008-001

T1450 QTY
1
1
1
2
4
2
2
1
2
2
4
4
8641-581-008 | 1
9355-001-001 | 2
2
1
8650-012-003 [ 2
1
1
2

Front Mount Detergent Dispenser

Key Description
9 | Bolt,#10-32 x 1 1/4"SS 9545-012-026
10 | Special Washer, Rubber 8641-222-000
* | Tub Front 9974-012-001 1
11 | Washer-Flat, 1/4 8641-581-018 12
12 | Nut, #10-32UNF 8640-413-002 | 6
13 | Spacer Plastic #10x1/2 6
14 | Soap Dispenser (no lid) 9807-087-001 1
* | Det. Dispenser Mtg Gasket to Tub frnt 9206-425-001 1
15 | Bracket Soap box mounting 9029-122-002 1
16 | Nut Hex Elasticstop #10-32 SS mtg dispenser 8640-413-006 6
17 | Lid Assembly dispenser 9987-104-001 1
18 | Lid screws #10-32x1/2 SS 9545-012-017 2
19 | Softner siphon tube (plastic) 9574-252-002 1
* | Flow restictors 9475-002-003 | AR
20 | Washer Dispenser Label Black 8502-745-001 1

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



Rear View Access Part # by Model

Description

1 | Drive Motor, 3 Phase (Inverter duty) 9376-319-001 | 9376-329-001 | 9376-329-001 | 9376-328-001 1
2 | Rod, Motor Mtg 9497-222-004 | 9497-222-004 | 9497-222-004 | 9497-222-004 1
* Collar, Shaft (w/set screws) 9076-052-002 2
3 | New motor bushing support 9053-082-001 | 9053-082-001 | 9053-082-001 | 9053-082-001 | 2
4 | Clamp for motor bushing 8654-117-019 | 8654-117-019 | 8654-117-019 | 8654-117-019 2
5 | Pulley, Motor 9453-170-003 | 9453-179-001 | 9453-175-002 | 9453-175-002 1
* | Set Screw 5/16 18-7/8 9545-028-015

* | Split TaperBushing (motor pulley) 9053-077-001 | 9053-077-001 | 9053-077-001 | 2
* | Screw taper bushing 1/4-20x1 9545-018-024 | 9545-018-024 | 9545-018-024 | 3
6 | Bolt, Eye (1/4"-20x1/2") 9545-055-001 | 9545-055-001 | 9545-055-001 | 9545-055-001 | 1
* | Nut, 1/4 Elastic Stop 8640-414-003 | 8640-414-003 | 8640-414-003 | 8640-414-003 | 1
* | Link (open end) 9341-046-001 | 9341-046-001 1
7 | Chain (Spring Tension) 9099-012-003 | 9099-012-003 1
8 | Spring, Belt Tension 9534-151-000 | 9534-151-000 | 9534-151-000 | 9534-151-000 1
* Bracket Belt Tension 9029-206-001 9029-206-002 1
& Lock Washer, Exttooth, 5/16 8641-582-009

9 | Pulley, Driven 9453-173-002 | 9453-173-002 | 9453-176-005 | 9453-176-005 1
* | Tollerence Ring 9487-234-004 | 9487-234-004 1
* | Screw, 5/8"-11 x 2" 9545-060-004 | 9545-060-004 1
* | Washer-Flat, 5/8” 8641-582-032 | 8641-582-032 1
* | Lockwasher, 5/8" 8641-581-018 | 8641-581-018 1
10 [ Bolt, 3/8™16 x 2" 9545-029-011 | 9545-029-011 | 3
11 | Washer, 3/8” 8641-582-003 | 8641-582-003 3
i Bushing Taperlock (Driven) 9053-078-002 | 9053-078-002 1
12 | Washer-Flat .675x2-1/2x1/4 8641-581-043 1
13 [ Lockwasher-Exttooth, 5/8 8641-582-018 8641-582-018 1
14 | Bolt, 5/8-11x1 1/2 9545-060-001 1
12 | Washer-Flat, .781x2-1/2x1/4 8641-581-044 1
13 | Lockwasher-Exttooth, 3/4 8641-582-020 1
14 | Bolt, 3/4-10-1 1/2 9545-057-004 | 1
15 | Drive Belt 9040-079-002 | 9040-079-006 | 1
15 | Drive Belt 9040-076-005 | 9040-076-008 2
* | Panel Assy., Back 9989-567-001 | 9989-455-001 | 9989-526-001 1
i Panel Assy., Back, Lower 9454-872-001 1
* Panel Assy., Back, Upper 9454-873-001 1
* | Screw Panel Mtg.#10Bx1/2” 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | AR
* | Nut, Spring 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | AR
* | Screw, To Base-1/4" x 3/4” 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | AR
16 [ Injection- tube assy 9883-005-001 | 9883-005-001 | 9883-012-001 | 9883-011-001 1
* | Hose, Injection Tube to Tub 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 1
* | Clamp, Injection Hose 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 2
* | Cap-injectorassembly 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 1
* Hose-injectionasy,2"diameter 9242-462-001 1
& Clamp-hose 8654-117-008 1
* Clamp-hose,ssworm 8654-117-009 1

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



15

Key Description
17

Hose-Overflow

T650
9242-449-002

T750
9242-449-003

T950

9242-449-003

10,11

9

T1450

9242-449-005

12,13,14

*

Clamp Hose Over Flow

8654-117-018

8654-117-018

8654-117-018

8654-117-018

18

Drain Valve

9379-202-001

9379-202-001

9379-202-001

9379-202-001

*

Hose, Drain Valve to Tube

9242-464-001

9242-456-001

9242-459-001

9242-459-001

*

Clamp

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

Hose-drainvalve,outlet

9242-457-001

9242-457-001

9242-457-001

9242-457-002

19

Drain Tube

9915-124-002

9915-124-002

9915-120-004

9915-129-002

20

Hose-Pressure Switch

9242-175-002

9242-175-007

9242-175-007

9242-175-004

Clamp Pressure switch Tube

8654-117-015

8654-117-015

8654-117-015

8654-117-015

(S S S IS S O S P O

Anchor-wiretie,adhesive

9004-007-001

9004-007-001

9004-007-001

9004-007-001

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Rear Channel Parts Group

Key Description

T650

T750

T950

T1450

QTY

1 | Channel Assembly Rear 9947-032-001 | 9947-027-001 | 9947-028-001 | 9947-029-001 | 1
2 | Screw #10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026| 4
* | Nut, Spring 8640-399-008 | 4
3 | Plug, 7/8" 9456-041-006 9456-041-006 | 9456-041-006 | 2
4 | Bushing, 7/8” 9053-067-002 9053-067-002 | 9053-067-002 | 1
5 | Bracket-Terminal Block Assy 9029-265-001 | 9029-265-001 | 9029-265-001 | 9029-265-001 | 1
6 | Screw, 10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 4
7 | Strip-Terminal marker, Power 9558-025-001 | 9558-025-001 | 9558-025-001 | 9558-025-001 | 1
8 | Terminal Block-Power 9897-033-002 | 9897-033-002 | 9897-033-002 | 9897-033-002 | 1
* | Screw-6ABx3/4 9545-031-010 | 9545-031-010 | 9545-031-010 | 9545-031-010 | 2
9 | Harness-Power Terminal Block 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 1
10 | Terrminal Lug, Solderless 8652-134-001 | 8652-134-001 | 8652-134-001 | 8652-134-001 | 1
* | Lockwasher-Exttooth, #10 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 1
* | Screw-10-32ttX1x1/2Grn 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 1
11 | Strip-Terminal Marking, Injector 9558-036-001 | 9558-036-001 | 9558-036-001 | 9558-036-001 | 1
12 | Terminal Block-Injector 9897-032-003 | 9897-032-002 | 9897-032-003 | 9897-032-003 | 1
* | Screw-4Bx5/8ss 9545-053-002 | 9545-053-002 | 9545-053-002 | 9545-053-002 | 2
13 | Harness-Injection 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 1
14 | Label-Warning 8502-639-001 | 8502-639-001 | 8502-639-001 | 8502-639-001 | 1
15 | Bushing-Insulated, 3/4” 9053-067-001 1
16 | Bushing-Insulated, 1” 9053-067-004 | 9053-067-004 | 9053-067-004 | 9053-067-004 | 1
* | Cover, Terminal Block 9074-267-001 | 9074-267-001 | 9074-267-001 | 9074-267-001 1
* | Screw #10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 1
17 | Plate-Drive mounting 9982-383-001 | 9982-383-001 | 9982-383-001 | 9982-384-001

18 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 4
19 | VFD Delta “E" drive 208-240 volt 9375-030-018 | 9375-028-027 | 9375-028-026 | 9375-029-010 | 1
* | Key Pad-Display Delta “E” Drive (P/S) only 9150-044-001 | 9150-044-001 | 9150-044-001 | 9150-044-001

20 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 4
* | Cable, Data 9806-023-004 | 9806-023-004 | 9806-023-005 | 9806-023-005| 1
* | Clamp, Cable 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 1
21 | Plate-Water Valves, Mounting 9452-813-001 | 9452-813-001 | 9452-814-001 | 9452-814-001 | 1
22 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 4
23 | Valve-Water, Duel Coil 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 | 2
24 | Screw #10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026| 4
25 | Water-Valve, Single Coil 9379-194-001 | 9379-194-001 | 2
26 | Screw-Phillips, 4mx0.7x8mm 9545-064-001 | 9545-064-001 | 4
27 | Shield, Water Valves 9550-194-001 | 9550-194-001 | 9550-195-001 9550-195-001 1
28 | Clip-Push 9083-121-001 | 9083-121-001 3
28 | Clip-Push 9083-121-001 | 9083-121-001 4
29 | Cap-Injector Assy 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 1
30 | Clamp 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 1
31 | Hose-Suds Overflow 9242-463-004 | 9242-463-004 | 9242-463-004 9242-463-006 1
32 | Resistors (160 Ohm) 9483-004-003 | 9483-004-003 | 9483-004-003 2
* | Resistors (200 Ohm) 9483-004-002 2
33 | Screws #10-32x1/2" (Mounting) 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 4
34 | Jumper Wires 8220-117-002 | 8220-117-002 | 8220-117-002 8220-117-002 2

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




36

35

52 28 25 27

18 19

9

15

32

37 23

17

Key  Description T650 T750 T950 T1450 QTY
35 | Vacuum Breaker 9610-001-001 | 9610-001-001 | 9610-001-001 | 9610-001-001 | 1
& Bracket-Vacuum Breaker 9029-077-001 | 9029-077-001 | 9029-077-001 | 9029-266-001 1
* Vacuum Breaker Cap 0935-135-002 | 0935-135-002 | 0935-135-002 | 0935-135-002 *
36 | Screw, 10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 4
37 | Clamp, Vacuum Breaker End 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 1
38 | Hose, Vacuum Breaker to Tub Injection Tube 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 | 1

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Cylinder, Seals & Bearings Part # by Model

Key Description
1 | Housing, Bearing- Assembly (items #2-#6) 9803-187-001 | 9803-187-001 | 9803-187-001 | 9803-209-001 1
2 | Housing, Bearing 9241-181-004 9241-181-004 9241-181-004 | 9241-195-003 1
3 | Bearing, Front (LARGE) 9036-159-005 | 9036-159-005 | 9036-159-005 | 9036-162-002 1
4 | Bearing, Rear (SMALL) 9036-159-006 | 9036-159-006 | 9036-159-006 | 9036-162-001 1
5 | Spacer, Bearing 9538-170-001 ] 9538-170-001 | 9538-170-001 | 9538-185-001 1
6 | Ring, Bearing Retainer 9487-238-004 | 9487-238-004 | 9487-238-004 | 9487-238-004 1
7 | Tub Assembly 9930-169-001 | 9930-148-002 | 9930-158-001 | 9930-155-001 1
8 | Seal, Primary V85A 9532-140-007 | 9532-140-007 | 9532-140-007 1
8 | Seal, Primary V95A 9532-140-012 1
9 | Seal, Secondary V140A 9532-140-008 | 9532-140-008 | 9532-140-008 | 9532-140-008 1
10 | Ring, Seal Mounting 9950-052-001 | 9950-052-001 | 9950-052-001 | 9950-062-001 1
11 | Tub Back Ring Seal 9487-266-001 | 9487-266-001 | 9487-266-001 | 9487-276-001 1
11G | Mating Ring Seal 9487-261-004 | 9487-261-004 | 9487-261-004 | 9487-261-005 1
12 | Bolt, Tub End of Bearing Housing (7/16-14x1), Bolt 9545-059-004 | 9545-059-004 | 9545-059-004 | 9545-059-004 6
from inside Tub
13 | Washer, Flat 8641-581-034 | 8641-581-034 | 8641-581-034 | 8641-581-034 6
14 | Screw-Hex Cap, 3/4™10 x 3" (Bearing Housing to 9545-057-002 | 9545-057-002 | 9545-057-002 6
Frame)
14 | Screw-Hex Cap, 7/8"-10 x 3” (Bearing Housing to 9545-066-001 6
Frame)
15 | Washers Spherical 3/4 (Male half) (Bearing Housing 8641-588-001 | 8641-588-001 | 8641-588-001 6
to Frame)
15 | Washers Spherical 7/8 (Male half) (Bearing Housing 8641-588-003 6
to Frame)
16 | Washers Spherical 3/4 (Female half) (Bearing Hous- | 8641-588-002 | 8641-588-002 | 8641-588-002 6
ing to Frame)
16 | Washers Spherical 7/8 (Female half) (Bearing Hous- 8641-588-004 6
ing to Frame)
17 | Nut 3/4"-10 (Bearing Housing to Frame) 8640-418-003 | 8640-418-003 | 8640-418-003 6
17 | Nut 7/8"-9 (Bearing Housing to Frame 8640-437-001 6
18 | Pulley, Driven 9453-173-002 | 9453-173-002 | 9453-176-005 | 9453-176-005 1
* | Tolerence Ring 9487-234-004 | 9487-234-004 1
* | Screw, 5/8"11 x 2" 9545-060-004 | 9545-060-004 1
* | Washer-Flat, 5/8” 8641-581-032 8641-581-032 1
* | Washer-Flat, 5/8” 8641-582-018 | 8641-582-018 1
19 | Bolt, 3/8"™16 x 2" 9545-029-011 | 9545-029-011 3
20 | Washer, 3/8" 8641-582-003 | 8641-582-003 3
21 | Bushing Taperlock (Driven & Large 9053-078-002 | 9053-078-002 1
22 | Washer-Flat .675x2-1/2x1/4 8641-581-043 1
23 | Lockwasher-Exttooth, 5/8 8641-582-018 1
24 | Bolt, 5/8-11x1 1/2 9545-060-001 1
22 | Washer-Flat, .781x2-1/2x1/4 8641-581-044 1
23 | Lockwasher-Exttooth, 3/4 8641-582-020 1
24 | Bolt, 3/4-10-1 1/2 9545-057-004 1
25 | Tub & Cylinder Assy 9869-035-004 | 9869-025-005 | 9869-027-004 | 9869-026-001 1

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




14,15,16,17

Key Description

27

Cylinder Assy

T-650
9848-145-001

T750
9848-136-002

T950
9848-136-001

T1450
9848-141-001

*

Tub Front

9974-014-002

9974-011-001

9974-011-001

9974-012-001

*

Gasket, Tub Front

9206-421-004

9206-421-002

9206-421-002

9206-421-003

Ring Assy, Tub Mtg-Front Clamp

9950-063-001

9950-055-001

9950-055-001

9950-061-001

Bolt, Top Front Ring 3/8™16 x 3"

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

Nut 3/8"™-16

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

=]~~~

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Door Lock Assembly (All Models)

16

17

FT)
|

1(

.--"'r.r.
=
17 | :
= =
[oF ~
8 \D\ D \
12 1,
Key Description All Models QTY Key Description All Models QTY
33 | Lock Assy, Complete (#1-22) | 9885-024-001 1 14 | Ring, Retaining 9487-200-005 1
(Includes #1 thru #22) 15 | Washer 8641-581-031 | 1
1 | Plate Assy, Door Lack sleraie il | o 16 | Switch, Latching Sensing | 9539-461-008 | 1
2 | Washer, Flat (SS or Brass) 8641-581-030 1 17 | shield. switch 9550-169-003 3
3 | Actuator, Latching Switch 9008-005-001 1 18 | Screw 4-40 x 5/8" 9545-020-001 2
4 | Pawl, Locking 9450-002-004 1 18 | Nut. Twin 8640-401-001 2
5 | Washer, Spring 8641-569-003 | 1 19 [ switch, Locking Sensing 9539-461-007 | 2
6 [ Ring, Retaining 9487-200-004 | 1 20 | Actuator, Switch Locking | 9008-006-003 | 1
7 | Bracket Switch 9029-163-001 | 1 21 | Screw 440 x 1 1/8" 9545-020-003 | 2
8 | Nut, Hex 10-32 UNF 8640-413-002 | 2 51 | Spacer Sensor ss3s1200l | 1
9 [ Spring, Actuating 9534-364-002 | 1 22 | Pin, Dowel (for door cam) | 9451-181-004 | 1
10 | Screw, Hx. 10-32x 1* 9545-012:020 | 1 % | shim, Door Lock, Thin 9552-037-001 | AR
11 | Nut, Elastic Stop 10-32 8640-413-004 | 2 + | Screw, Lock mtg 1420 x | 9545.018.014 | 3
12 | Spring, Return 9534-364-001 2 3/4”
13 | Pin, Guide 9451-193-001 1 * | Lockwasher 1/4" Ext tooth 8641-582-007 3

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Gear Motor Door Lock Assembly

PRELOAD ON SPRING TO BE
1870114
ADJUST BY TAB ON ITEM #1

Key Description

Actuator Assembly (Includes 1-10, Rod NOT
included)

9892-015-003

9892-015-003

9892-015-003

9892-015-003

Screw Pnhdcr, 10-32 UNFx0 .75

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

Cross Recessed Pan Hd Tapping screw

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

Screw -Hxwshrhdslsems, 6-32 x 3/16

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

Motor & Gear Assembly 120v

9914-137-015

9914-137-015

9914-137-015

9914-137-015

Spring - Extension

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

Thermoactuator - Door Lock Relay 24v

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

Arm - Door Lock

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

Spacer, Plastic

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

Bracket Slide Lock

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

=NV |WlAJU]JO N0 O

Rod, Door Lock

9497-225-017

9497-225-013

9497-225-015

9497-225-016

e Y B SR T e Y S

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Key

Large Door & Hinge Group

Description

Door Hinge Assembly (mounts to tub front)

9955-030-001

9955-031-001

9955-031-001

9955-031-001

Door Assembly Complete

9960-309-001

9960-310-001

9960-310-001

9960-310-001

Door Ring 180 degree large hnge

9487-265-002

9487-275-001

9487-275-001

9487-275-001

Door Gasket

9206-419-001

9206-431-001

9206-431-001

9206-431-001

Door Glass Window

9635-016-001

9635-020-001

9635-020-001

9635-020-001

Wireasy-blu (Door Close Switch)

8220-063-047

8220-063-049

8220-063-049

8220-063-051

Wireasy-blu/wht (Door Close Switch)

8220-063-048

8220-063-050

8220-063-050

8220-063-052

Switch, Door Hinge Close (Plunger)

9539-492-001

9539-492-001

9539-492-001

9539-492-001

Top Door Hinge Leaf (No pin)

9845-008-001

9845-006-001

9845-006-001

9845-006-001

Bottom Door Hinge Leaf

9845-005-002

9845-007-001

9845-007-001

9845-007-001

Thrd Form Screw, Door Mtg 5/16" x 5/8"

9545-056-002

Thrd Form Screw, Door Mtg 5/16” x 5/8"

9545-056-002

9545-056-002

9545-056-002

Screw, Loading Door Hinge Mtg - 5/16-18 x 3/4

9545-014-009

9545-014-013

9545-014-013

9545-014-013

¥|O||]O|N]|JO|U

Shim Large door

9552-043-001

9552-043-001

9552-043-001

9552-043-001

*

Shim-loaddoorhinge(thin)

9552-036-001

il B IECSH =S ONVIN I I S IS I I I S B

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19

10



Description
Shaft Assembly (includes 11-13)

9913-134-003

9913-134-003

9913-134-003

9913-134-003

11

Shaft, Door Locking

9537-195-002

9537-195-002

9537-195-002

9537-195-002

12

Cam, Locking

9095-040-002

9095-040-002

9095-040-002

9095-040-002

13

Pin, Groove (1 1/4)

9451-181-005

9451-181-005

9451-181-005

9451-181-005

14

Pin, Groove (3/4)

9451-181-004

9451-181-004

9451-181-004

9451-181-004

15

Spring, Lock Cam

9534-360-002

9534-360-002

9534-360-002

9534-360-002

16

Handle, Door

9244-091-001

9244-091-001

9244-091-001

9244-091-001

17

Pin, Door Handle (groove)

9451-181-005

9451-181-005

9451-181-005

9451-181-005

(S e N N Y I

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Vacuum Breaker

o

Top Soap Dish
)

'Top Soap Box Design

Tub Inlet

Top Soap Dish

'Top Soap Box 4 Valve Design

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



Water Inlet Part # by Model

Key Description

A | Injector Assembly

9883-005-001

9883-005-001

9883-012-001

9885-011-001

1 | Valve, Water Inlet (dual outlet) (see Water Inlet
Valve Breakdown for individual parts)

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

* | Screw, Valve Mtg

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

2 | Valve Water Inlet (single outlet)

9379-194-001

9379-194-001

*

Screw, Valve M4x0.7x8mm

9495-064-001

9545-064-001

Clamp-Water Valves

8654-117-015

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

* | W

Shield over Water Valves Plastic

9550-194-001

9550-194-001

9550-195-001

9550-195-001

*

Clip-Push

9083-121-001

9083-121-001

*

Clip-Push

9083-121-001

9083-121-001

Vacuum Breaker

9610-001-001

9610-001-001

9610-001-001

9610-001-001

Bracket, Vacuum Breaker

9029-077-001

9029-077-001

9029-077-001

9029-266-001

x|l | H

Screw

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

New Front Mount Soap Box, 2 port

9807-087-001

Rrlalr]|Rr]la]lw]|~

Fitting, Cross

8615-118-001

*¥IN|O

Clamp, Vacuum Breaker End

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

9 | Hose, Vacuum Breaker to Tub Injection Tube

9242-461-001

9242-461-001

9242-461-001

9242-461-001

10 | Flow restrictor

9475-002-002

9475-002-002

9475-002-002

9475-002-002

11 | 1/2 inch hose, cut to length

9242-453-001

9242-453-001

9242-453-001

9242-453-001

AR

12 | 7/8 inch hose, cut to length

9242-466-001

9242-466-001

AR

13 | Flow restrictor

9475-002-002

9475-002-003

* | Tub Fill Inlet Cap

0935-135-002

0935-135-002

0935-135-002

0935-135-002

AR

14 | Plate-Water Valves, Mounting

9452-813-001

9452-813-001

9452-814-001

9452-814-001

15 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B

8460-413-002

8460-413-002

8460-413-002

8460-413-002

Vacuum Breaker

@ () ﬁDQ ©

Front Soap Dish

Tub Inlet

N

[New Front Soap Box Design

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



Water Inlet Valve Breakdown Part # by Model

Description
Valve, Water Inlet (includes 1 thru 6)

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

Screen, Inlet end of valve

9555-056-001

9555-056-001

9555-056-001

9555-056-001

Coil Assy., 120 V Invensys

9089-017-001

9089-017-001

9089-017-001

9089-017-001

* | N =

Diaphragm Invensys (EPDM)

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

*

Diaphragm Invensys (Viton)

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

Diaphragm Invensys (EPDM NSF)

9118-049-003

9118-049-003

9118-049-003

9118-049-003

Guide, Solenoid Invensys

9211-021-002

9211-021-002

9211-021-002

9211-021-002

Armature Invensys

9015-008-001

9015-008-001

9015-008-001

9015-008-001

ajulh|w

Spring, Armature Invensys

9534-298-001

9534-298-001

9534-298-001

9534-298-001

NININININININININ

Optional Water Valve

Key Description 650 T750 T950 T1450 QTY
* | Dual Coil Water Valve Mueller 9379-192-001 | 9379-192-001 | 9379-192-001 | 9379-192-001 1
7 | Valve Water Body Complete(no coil) 9379-192-002 | 9379-192-002 | 9379-192-002 | 9379-192-002 1
8 | Diaphragm Mueller 9118-054-001 | 9118-054-001 | 9118-054-001 | 9118-054-001 2
9 | Filter Mueller 9183-046-001 | 9183-046-001 | 9183-046-001 | 9183-046-001 2
10 | Coil Mueller 9089-051-001 | 9089-051-001 | 9089-051-001 | 9089-051-001 2
11 | Diaphragm Assembly Mueller Includes 9785-001-001 | 9785-001-001 | 9785-001-001 | 9785-001-001 2

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Descriptio

Single Coil Water Valve Mueller

9379-194-001

9379-194-001

Valve Water Body Complete
(no coil)

9379-194-002

9379-194-002

Diaphragm Mueller

9118-055-001

9118-055-001

Filter Mueller

9183-046-001

9183-046-001

Coil Mueller

9089-051-001

9089-051-001

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



»

Drain Valve Group Part # by Model

1 Valve, Drain (includes #2 thru #11 9379-202-001 1
2 Body, Valve (w/ball) 9064-072-001 1
3 Motor & Gear Train (complete) 9914-137-023 1
4 Plate, Motor Mtg 9452-538-001 1
5 Screw 8639-994-001 1
6 Spring, Drive 9534-339-001 1
7 Screw 9545-054-001 1
8 Screw 9545-054-002 1
9 Seal, V Packer 9532-134-001 1
10 | Washer 8641-584-001 1
11 | Pin, Main Drive 9451-196-001 1
* Plate (spacers needed for replacement motor mtg. plate) 9538-149-001 1
12 | Kit - Seal Replacement 9732-327-001 1

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Notes

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



Chassis and Drain Part # by Model

Description

1 | Base Assy,Frame

9945-143-002

9945-112-002

9945-128-002

9945-133-002

2 | Outer Tub Assy.

9930-169-001

9930-148-002

9930-158-001

9930-155-001

* | Tub & Cylinder Assy.

9869-035-004

9869-025-005

9869-027-004

9869-026-001

9974-014-002

9974-011-001

9974-011-001

9974-012-001

3 | Tub Front
* | Gasket, Tub Front

9206-421-004

9206-421-002

9206-421-002

9206-421-003

Ring Assy, Tub Mtg-Front Clamp

9950-063-001

9950-055-001

9950-055-001

9950-061-001

Bolt, Top Front Ring 3/8"-16 x 3"

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

Bolt, 1/2” -13 x 2" Tub feet to base

9545-017-013

9545-017-013

9545-017-013

9545-017-013

Nut, Wizloc 1/2" x 13

8640-417-005

8640-417-005

8640-417-005

8640-417-005

4
5
6 | Nut 3/8™16
7
8
9

Washer, Flat 1/2”

8641-581-026

8641-581-026

8641-581-026

8641-581-026

10 | Hose, Tub to Drain Valve

9242-464-001

9242-456-001

9242-459-001

9242-459-001

11 | Clamp, Hose (Tub to Drain Valve)

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-008

12 | Valve, Drain

9379-202-001

9379-202-001

9379-202-001

9379-202-001

* | Screw, Valve to Base 1/4ABx3/4

9545-030-002

9545-030-002

9545-030-002

9545-030-002

* | Washer, Flat 1/4

8641-581-018

8641-581-018

8641-581-018

8641-581-018

13 | Hose, Drain Valve to Tube

9242-457-001

9242-457-001

9242-457-001

9242-457-002

* | Clamp, Hose (Drain Valve to Tube

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-008

14 | Tube Assy, Drain

9915-124-002

9915-124-002

9915-120-004

9915-129-002

15 | Clamp, Hose (Tube to Frame Bracket)

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

* | Bracket, Drain Tube

9029-162-002

* | Screw Tube (Bracket to Base 1/4Bx3/4)

9545-030-002

9545-030-002

9545-030-002

9545-030-002

16 | Hose, Overflow Tub To Drain Tube

9242-449-002

9242-449-003

9242-449-003

9242-449-005

* | Clamp, Hose

8654-117-018

8654-117-018

8654-117-018

8654-117-018

17 | Tube, Suds overflow

9242-463-004

9242-463-004

9242-463-004

9242-463-006

* | Clamp, Hose

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

8654-117-008

18 | Hose, Pressure switch

9242-175-002

9242-175-007

9242-175-007

9242-175-004

R N R N R G R N RN R R R RN R A R O e O R N R

* | Clamp, Hose

8654-117-015

8654-117-015

8654-117-015

8654-117-015

* | Anchor-wiretie,adhesive

9004-007-001

9004-007-001

9004-007-001

9004-007-001

* | Strap-tie,adjustableratchet

9544-040-001

9544-040-001

9544-040-001

9544-040-001

19 | Bracket-switch,prox

9029-309-001

9029-309-001

9029-309-001

9029-309-001

* | Washer-flat

8641-581-040

8641-581-040

8641-581-040

8641-581-040

* | Screw-hxcap,5/8-11x3/4

9545-060-005

9545-060-005

9545-060-005

9545-060-005

20 | Switch-prox,18mm,shld,60"

9539-498-001

9539-498-001

9539-498-001

9539-498-001

21 | Sensorassembly-thermistor,10k

9501-005-002

9501-005-002

9501-005-002

9501-005-002

* | Sealer-pipe

8538-132-000

8538-132-000

8538-132-000

8538-132-000

S SN S SN SN I T I

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



Key Description

Contrlsasy-trgh, oopl,60hz 9857-243-001 | 9857-244-001 | 9857-245-001 | 9857-246-001 1
1 | Troughassy-control 9839-019-001 | 9839-019-001 | 9839-019-001 | 9839-019-001 | 1
2 | Transformer-dualsecondary 8711-017-001 | 8711-017-001 | 8711-017-001 | 8711-017-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct, #10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 4
* | Lockwasher-exttooth,#10 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 4
3 | Terminalblockassembly-power 9897-026-005 | 9897-026-005 | 9897-026-005 | 9897-026-005 2
* | Screw-panhdcr,#8abx1/2 9545-045-012 | 9545-045-012 | 9545-045-012 | 9545-045-012 4
* | Wiringharn-ctrl,graph,can,wshr 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 1
4 | Pcbassy-maincontrol 9799-027-001 | 9799-027-001 | 9799-027-001 | 9799-027-001 1
5 | Pcbassy-relay 9799-028-001 | 9799-028-001 | 9799-028-001 | 9799-028-001 | 2
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 12
6 | Wiringharnes-main,t-650-1450 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 1
7 | Wiringharness-cheminj,v2.0wshr 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 1
8 | Wireasy,2.0, 8220-158-017 | 8220-158-019 | 8220-158-025 | 8220-158-029 1
9 | Wiringharness-drsw/vfd,stp 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-003 | 1
10 | Clamp-cable,3/16" 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhd,8bx1/4 9545-045-001 | 9545-045-001 | 9545-045-001 | 9545-045-001 | 1
* | Wiringharness-cntrl/relay,v2.0 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 2
11 | Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 1
12 | Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb 8220-159-006 | 8220-159-006 | 8220-159-006 | 8220-159-006 | 1
* | Screw-hxwsrhdsl,10-32ttx1/2grn 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 2
* | Lockwasher-exttooth,#10 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 2
* | Standoff-twistlok 9527-002-002 | 9527-002-002 | 9527-002-002 | 9527-002-002 4
13 | Sensorassy-pressure,2level 9732-315-001 | 9732-315-001 | 9732-315-001 | 9732-315-001 1
* | Support-pcb,3/8",edge Holding 9548-285-001 | 9548-285-001 | 9548-285-001 | 9548-285-001 | 4
14 | Wiringharness-ps,t-650-1450 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 1
* | Wireasy-org,71/2" 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 1
* | Wireasy-wht/org,9" 8220-062-053 | 8220-062-053 | 8220-062-053 | 8220-062-053 | 1
15 | Fuseholderassembly 9200-001-002 | 9200-001-002 | 9200-001-002 | 9200-001-002 | 2
* | Fuse-2a,slow,1/4x1-1/4 8636-018-005 | 8636-018-005 | 8636-018-005 | 8636-018-005 | 1
* | Fuse-1.5a,fast,1/4x1-1/4 8636-018-001 | 8636-018-001 | 8636-018-001 | 8636-018-001 | 1
* | Label-fuse,2.5a 8502-716-002 | 8502-716-002 | 8502-716-002 | 8502-716-002 1
* | Label-fuse,1.5a 8502-716-001 | 8502-716-001 | 8502-716-001 | 8502-716-001 1
* | Wireasy-red,71/2" 8220-062-059 | 8220-062-059 | 8220-062-059 | 8220-062-059 | 2
* | Wireasy-org,71/2" 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 2
* | Label-waterlevelsettings,opl 8502-775-001 | 8502-775-001 | 8502-775-001 | 8502-775-001 1
16 | Elecperiph-powersupply,12v 9150-054-001 | 9150-054-001 | 9150-054-001 | 9150-054-001 1
* | Screw-pnhdcr,6bx3/8 9545-031-005 | 9545-031-005 | 9545-031-005 | 9545-031-005 | 2
17 | Wiringharness-pwrsup,v2.0wshr 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 1
18 | Wiringharness-thermist,v2.0wsh 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 5
19 | Standoff-wiresaddlew/arrowhead 9527-007-001 9527-007-001 1
20 | Support,Trough 9081-171-001 | 9081-172-001 | 9081-172-001 | 9081-173-001 1
21 | Channel-trough,mtg 9081-187-001 | 9081-188-001 | 9081-155-001 1
* | Angle-support,trough 9003-368-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshdsl,10bx1/4 9545-008-001 | 9545-008-001 | 9545-008-001 | 9545-008-001 | 2
* | Plate-wireclips 9452-823-001 | 9452-823-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct, #10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | AR

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



Electrical Components - Top Compartment

16
15 3
5
7 . 19
' 13
12 a 14
21 — 17
19
11
9
5 18
6
4

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @




Key Description T650 T750 T950 T1450 QTY
1 | Panel Control Assembly(panel only) 9989-599-001 | 9989-600-001 | 9989-600-001 | 9989-601-001 1
* | Screw-Hxwshrhdundct #10Bx 1/2"(Control Panel To | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 4

side Panel)
* | Plate -Latch, Top 9452-625-001 | 9452-625-001 | 9452-625-001 | 9452-625-001 | AR
* | Nut Hexkeps #8-32 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | AR
* | Post-locator,top 9467-024-001
* | Nut-hexkeps,#6-32 8640-411-003
* | Locator Panel 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 | AR
* | Screw FilHDCR 10Bx1/2” Guide 9545-008-023 | 9545-008-023 | 9545-008-023 | 9545-008-023 | AR
* | Shield, PCB 9550-184-001 | 9550-184-001 | 9550-184-001 | 9550-184-001 1
* | Nut, #8-32 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 3
2 | Button-control,2.0,0pl 9035-063-001 | 9035-063-001 | 9035-063-001 | 9035-063-001 | 1
3 | Window-display,lcd(w/gasket) 9635-021-002 | 9635-021-002 | 9635-021-002 | 9635-021-002 | 1
4 | Contrlassy-display,2.0,0pl,wsh 9857-230-003 | 9857-230-003 | 9857-230-003 | 9857-230-003 | 1
5 | Nut-hexkeps,#6-32 8640-411-003 | 8640-411-003 | 8640-411-003 | 8640-411-003 | 4
6 | Cableassy-usb,snapin 9806-024-001 | 9806-024-001 | 9806-024-001 | 9806-024-001 | 1
* | Wiringharness-doorlock 9627-936-003 | 9627-936-001 | 9627-936-001 | 9627-936-004 | 1
* | Harness, P5/Pressure Switch 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 1
* | Kit-Emergency Stop, O-Series (includes #X, #Y) 9732-223-004 | 9732-223-004 | 9732-223-004 | 9732-223-004 1
7 | Button-emergencystop,w/latch 9035-061-002 | 9035-061-002 | 9035-061-002 | 9035-061-002 1
8 | Spacer-pcb,#8x1/8 9538-157-005 | 9538-157-005 | 9538-157-005 | 9538-157-005 | 2
9 | Plate-mounting,stopbutton 9452-725-001 | 9452-725-001 | 9452-725-001 | 9452-725-001 1
10 | Nut-hexkeps,#8-32 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 2
11 | Switch-contactblock,dpst,nc 9539-499-001 | 9539-499-001 | 9539-499-001 | 9539-499-001 | 1
* | Nameplate,Control Panel (one piece) Black 9412-243-001 | 9412-244-001 | 9412-245-001 | 9412-246-001 1
12 | Motor Ass'y, Door Locking (see Door Lock Group 9892-015-003 | 9892-015-003 | 9892-015-003 | 9892-015-003 1
for parts breakdown)
13 | Thermoactuator - 24VAC 9586-001-003 | 9586-001-003 | 9586-001-003 | 9586-001-003 | 2
14 | Hex Nuts (mounting Door Lockassy. to control 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 4
panel)
15 | Nut-Spring 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 2
16 | Screw, #10B x 1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 2
* | Anchor-wiretie,adhesive 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 2
* | Strap-tie,adjustableratchet 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 2
17 | Doorlockassembly-complete 9885-024-001 | 9885-024-001 | 9885-024-001 | 9885-024-001 1
Shim-doorlock,thin 9552-037-001 | 9552-037-001 | 9552-037-001 | 9552-037-001 | 3
Screw-hxhdcap,1/4-20x3/4 9545-018-014 | 9545-018-014 | 9545-018-014 | 9545-018-014 | 3
Lockwasher-exttooth,1/4 8641-582-007 | 8641-582-007 | 8641-582-007 | 8641-582-007 | 3
18 | Rod-pull,doorlock 9497-225-017 | 9497-225-013 | 9497-225-015 | 9497-225-016 1

17

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Control Panel Part # by Model s

753

DEXTER
LAUNDRY

dx @

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



Labels and Diagrams All O-Series Models

Description

Operators Manual

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

Wiringlabel-diagram/inform

9507-011-001

9507-013-001

9507-004-001

9507-012-001

Wiringlabel-schematic

9508-011-001

9508-013-001

9508-004-001

9508-012-001

Instruct-washerinstall

8507-448-001

8507-448-001

8507-448-001

8507-448-001

Instructions-chemicalhoseinstl

8507-268-001

8507-268-001

8507-268-001

8507-268-001

Instruct-transformerconn,60hz

8507-449-001

8507-449-001

8507-449-001

8507-449-001

Card-warranty(dexter)

8507-300-001

8507-300-001

8507-300-001

8507-300-001

Label-warning

8502-639-001

8502-639-001

8502-639-001

8502-639-001

Label-keeppanelinplace

8502-760-001

8502-760-001

8502-760-001

8502-760-001

Labels-blank,setsof4

8502-670-001

8502-670-001

8502-670-001

8502-670-001

Label-warning,highvoltage

8502-614-004

8502-614-004

8502-614-004

8502-614-004

Label-warning,dooropening, blk

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

Label-warning, riskofinjury,blk

8502-759-001

8502-759-001

8502-759-001

8502-759-001

Label-fusing&installation

8502-619-004

8502-619-003

8502-619-003

8502-619-008

Label-warning/notice,washer

8502-761-001

8502-761-001

8502-761-001

8502-761-001

Label-connections,injection

8502-776-001

8502-776-001

8502-776-001

8502-776-001

Label-instruc,chemicalinstall

8502-653-001

8502-653-001

8502-653-001

8502-653-001

Label-injectorassembly

8502-666-001

8502-666-001

8502-666-001

8502-666-001

Label-blank,oneacross(carton)

8502-669-002

8502-669-002

8502-669-002

8502-669-002

Label-dispenser,black

8502-745-001

DO NOT TRY TO 0PN DOOR walN

THE DAl 15 STRLL Tusoamed
TOU SEE WATER B THE WD
AN CYCLE LIGHT 15 STRL ON

- D

¥ FOWTR R NTERE D

THERE WL B A J-3 MSUTT CLLAYT
B FORE Tl DOOR CaN B OFE WD

Door Label

Top Dispenser Label Front Soap Dish

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



Notes

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



WNO650XB-12EO Schematic

ZH09—HdS /L —A0¥Z—80¢C OILVINIHOS

HOLSINAIHL
INNA A ‘SSIdXI 1dO &1 OF SNoLing =
g100-110-8056 N/d OISO
g | HOLIAS XOdd
WOD T3/ IAR Yo 78 y e TIA/NE
| o asn g0d K
o1 930/kI9 =917 ] o AV1dSIa «
M= & Q [ e A 0 non T 22
& *N3D/AdD F=Ta g ™ S
oY o _ _ = i >d me, 1 12
g /0 S=7n m_wv__l = £l = TV aaAST  Ned N8 vouns 7S | WOQ Ave
{ =2 89d 6| er €=8r 3ANSSId 930/ LHA
==t H [VA) A3A/ME
SNOILOINNDY £ BA/ASD o SOIHAVY9 - A2 ()
| W S =8 2UA2T  nie HOIH | ,2€ GE
WNIIS 5T/ XS0 v=rrtl g-omr|  [1-omr w 7%
NOLLO3NNI n_\.v__l _._E._ S-8r T3a/nid a3a/nia G
RREND] -9 & =TT
s mv__l - AOLYIINONNY Jan/mE 9 HILIAS TR
PR EEVNG] = I o= 90 5aAs oI &| 03HoLv7 ¥00
“ _ITo\. S-Tr NJ9 S-Tr . =)
€ “OIA/AD o= L) I ﬁm SR LT H;ST voraeant
e = = =
- 1 p— =
2 *SINd/ADD T o =T ﬂ_w i) HALIAS HOLIAS
T S NIE/Aa0 s=prtl - @3%207 ¥0o0a a3s070 A000 H SOLOW @
B S HOLIAS
a3a/ 1A Y B e @307 J00a
daddadadd S S=TIraaAzt nJa n1g SLLYM 001
T3a/1Am Y Nag/a3 O O O O P [ SWHO 002
[= o B2 b [} o g
A0LOW M ol I 3 2 & o] W w NRE
3207 ¥ood ﬂ. | 3{mM 0|0 S SIW
= P iy s B i b = WINW eL| 12l
N&9 O i > )]
e Waa /W8 =g e
o) a [=| SIW N
A [P @S2 AN X SLLYM 001 -
TIR/IAR () TR/ T3 S R e =PI 3K/ LAR pErva e IAINT wea| SHHO 002 2
© L=¥T P ~ = S
R 99T o b V== et HH AININDINS 51 REL X
IAWA z = OHO/LHN s opann 134720 T gy NOLINE dOLs X9, TavivA  VUTax o
NIVQ CISTa g 24 d0LYNLOVOWSIHL er G8Y—SYy | /3
el = Gya T RES
A W 90/ LHA™ o NED/9d0 | 20 N9 == 3 @ TIA/NIED
m = T4 YOLYNLIVONNIHL N e | & 51 s/aou/n zww/mmm
~N
T3/ LHM S 5N /3 5 - S e-gir L _ A0LOW
1 IAWWA E-¥r| Jy| @ ml >
¥3LYA @00 D i P THAE ~=— (AIND Hd ©
e
T3A/LHR vy OIA/G39 s e Sa0/> 18
R e 3 ¢ ]
& ¥ g - T3IA/NED )
T3/ LHM oo Ad9/03Y M 3 Addns [RvAora-8oe = = o
T IA A _|mdmn|v__| - ; A TB] s PN 1.7 ¢
¥3ILYM LOH Jin a1 lovAoya-sez N
1-v0|  [p1-vr R Od0/4 1@ 1N
a3a/1Am vy 503y Wo2 LOH g 2 S
2# INTYA A A ) > =] -— <
$3LYM LOH g Y R & 2y M N i
") ] R
5 ] & a k) vAve B0 g P w3 FLALE s 2
3| v 3|a| DIO/IAm WOO QVAPZ QA0/IAN - 387 TAR o e o
_ e 3 602 930/ © 21 2
WOJ ASTI a33/1HM 034/1HM WOJ ASTT  G33/LHM, 3 &l o =
1 ASTT a3y ASTT a3y i) ﬂ._m_ 3 R NIE/XTE T 11 3
i A183 - 13 L2 T !
e AOP2 2
z | IV | AIWAOASNYAL I
%mmﬁ i (I 1 ™

JLYNN3LY

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WNO650XB-12EO Diagram

9379-202-001 il WATER VALVES
[ e
L4 I
1 UNLOCK 1 / HOT-S04P 80X
1 OJZ._._uQr T>Zﬂr ﬁmmwommcw%% i
ONTROL P —oot- ———— Hor-TUB
1 ook 1 s - sear-0%5.001 - res-o
- THERMOACTUATOR -
9586-001-003
1 /R 9200-001-002  9200-001-002
1 1 9627-934-00 mm g EEaids ; s drlaeladls SE%0-0T-065  385a-dis-obi
“ = 1 A 9857-243-001
1 —.@M“&N“II o - PR
1 000R LoCK WOTOR 1 1 z i 9627-927-001,3 g CONTROL
- 14-137-01 E g B BE = . COLD-TuB
! I TROUGH
1 11 RELAY PCB 1000 RELAY PGB 0100 [y ——
1 1 1 9474-004-001 9474-004-001 9150-054-001 1
1 s . H m 120C POWER SUPPLY
I ez 3627-936-003 “ 1 m 2 ,ﬁu,.e__, ﬁu_.e__, » ,ﬁumu [ ) 2 "
W % alia
I i o || ol B3] [E[E| | gl i 1 o
e535-461-008 1 = £ -2 g : 1 e
1 11 I N O EXRICI E N O HERE n : I
1 1 A o o e f b
627921001 1 2
1 @[ 1 1 — i} - 1 i SERIAL COMM
1 e 8220-150-006 BEQ.@.SW bbbl
! : “ “ Pi L3 @ p3 HH e gEE 1] rson
g % " VF DRM
e ol i === P
1 1 9806-023-004 | “— 2
2|5 1 1 1 /Ay By = .
3|3 " M 1) W | X
e 1 1/ I 1 i/ | WD
89 1 1 1 g Vi ﬁ ML | N I i
95 - 11 o 54 e —peni oo | —sa _
ss 92 001 1 1 1 = % /R0 wansrorvicr | |l i e
-2 i
Wi/ 4 |
1 11 g w2
1 11 2 8 £ 1 o
g of L YEL-T2
o se-szz-ce 11 3 - - g 1| o
- =1 1 m 4 | WI/0R W,@@\i&‘ #1001 5[0 :mﬁ.ﬁm:
= EL
1 9857-230-003 L d % m i) R e ol glof = g d
1 03/=23 5] 1 1 it g I /o] o.,@ O @@o kD © “7
1 T [ | sy Hol [0 o] [0 ez
DISPLAY PCB . : ] T nmm | ~ g H .
! [ — 1 1 P10 9 °10° °|0° d 1 7 2
1 =252 1 0] [0 O] [ohe 1.k
1 | 1 1 . i ° o1% 2o olf Hlol o ol im e T 376-318-001
1 | Dm 5 11 PB exo-1s8-07 | 5 R 5 il SSIRE B AN/
: HELEE
I J 1 i — “ 240K TERM FrPE
\\\\\\\\ B ) = BLOCK oz
1 L 5 b s ) S
1.® n HEN P1 P6 1 1 VD, | HEAT1/LOCK | BLOWER/E-HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK 9897-026-005 9897-026-005 N NS
b 9474-003-001 = By
15® 1 1 1 / W/ORG WI/0RG 1 71 wn o9
4 3 g coNROL PGB P11 ope— e Iy ¥ | g
12 @ DMW Sh2 11 EE | e 2 T 4 9627-932-00 Wm
4 . P g | L >
e o owercspes| 11 - EERNIN 8 1
1 P4 e 11 g i 1
< =]
9035-063-001 44 g wm N
1 9806-024-00 Fe==—- o4 1 S5 E o @ 1
1 UsB 1 4949 1
1 “ 1 s $539-498-001
1 ANICATR g 1 9627921001 9501-009-003 1 GROUNDING LUG
1 9045-025-001 1 1 8652134001
- “ - BLU/RED ELU/RED =2 -
1 1} =3 .~
e szr-az5-cr 5 pressure
1 " T aun I P =i SWTeH g O\ N
1 1 a0 B 2 1 NN %
9501-005-002
1 “ | Y I Y R ——— S ——— 59699%% %% %% %
1 — d Il ZICIe
1 1 se27 525001 09876054321 CoM
1 AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON i INJECTION TERVINAL 3LOCK
! R 9697-022-003
T 9558-036-001

WIRING DIAG

RAM

9627-930-001

208 -

1/3PH, 60H7Z

P/N 9507-011-001C
40 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE
WNOB50X_—~12_0_X—_____ X

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




WNO750XB-12EO Schematic

ZH09—HdE/ 1 —N0¥C—80¢ OILVINAHOS

A0LSIWIHL
INYA A 'SSIWdXI dO @1 05 SNoLLnd -
8100-£10-8056 N/d CICIVIS)
A& | HOLIAS XOdd
. - ‘
WOJ T T3I/IHA ERZ0 S 7 S=2cir RRE] s A3A/N74
L o | Esn 80d .
o7 *O90/k90 =1 =) v
o“v_ - ><._mn__,m_o 3 aa— 3 > O o H 22
¢~ NIO/AID 2T & W _ _ = T 8 ﬁ e 12 =
g T m1a/Ado (=78 WV_T = or % =% JaAzT NJE Nyg HOLIAS WOJ Abe
| o 80d = =8 JANSSRud 030/ LHA
—5rt H 6r_NY)_|er REIVARES
L 13A/AE9 -9 5 (@) mQ__l_n_<W_@ Av2
wznm_%_u,..__umno i S —8roaAsT N Ao .28 Sa5 D
NOLLD3rND  © LHA/ASD VT o e-oiry i-oir N T39/078 T39/ME TET .
nis | H 0 v |_
=] T
§ A _mv_T - JOLYIINNNNY /e o HILIAS S
v *TI/K0 =T ST 59T 5TAST 9T g @3HO1Y1 ¥Ooa
Lo »| /[T N30 ST 3
€ "HIAZAD ot-vr _mv_T \4 yr M6 JaAst 71T iy /ET s &
R L = = =
2 *SNd/ X g1l R THA =T
=2 HOLIMS HILIAS =]
| _I -1 a3y -1 a3soT) ¥ooa =
= @307 ¥00a a
T > NIE/ X80 A AN aeg . anion ()
a3a/ IHA PR H a3x»007 ¥00a
uo S 1 ] S-TIraaA2r  ng ng SLLYM 001
[N AT LA N W R O O e P 2 SWHO 091
A010W < 894389 SE -
%007 J00a 3 o 3@ 0O S
o N
= P2 By B Y e D S eL|aL 1y
m o o [ R
NaD) S
\H/ o R Hsk o 8 St
[=] a
A | 2t G 2 S )N RELN SL1YA 001 o
a33/1HM QEB\BM S wlm =1 13A/LAA T3x/1Am WA IATNT SWHO 091 2
IS = AT AN e Erveis Sl R NOLLNE dBLs xav T aoNanozes  WELTET 134 3
IATA < S XO0INN e TavivA  Mar REL) ﬂ
NIV et 24 MOLYNLOVONYIHL ar S8Y—Sy ) /W7 RE7
A AN -
2 W S¥0/1AA" Y TNED/Da0 [ 41T | OND e @ TIA/NI0
(=}
s = T O0LYNLOVOAYIHL A Tgr a i1 s/ oy KILSAS
A3/ LHM S 5IND /A3 5 | S 2-81r S J0LOW
# IATVA CEal h & al >
A
¥3ILYA @100 =t fo T3ANE ~=— (ATND Hd ©
#
TR/ W TOA/GH L g1 oy e 590/57 18
S &l I e
S g2 ° T3A/NAD N
™ _ 2 -
Lo > JIYAO0Y2-802 = = o
TRI/LHR oo A¥9/03d e RREVATTY TE1 ALSINS  PREE/SE ®
2 ¥3A0d |
JdILYM LOH 4 \ JAA 21 |[Q¥A0y2-802 N
— ~ nig  JaAzl+ N0/ 8 =z o £
Tt L0 |YI-vr Woo 1OH 3
a3/ LHA Snd/a3d g 2
28 IAA g g RN & ~ Sl S N I
¥3LYM LOH [ [ 2 x| ¥ I
& < < 590 B[] 21 L o
clal gle % vnve 3sn3 nv2| 3 |_~__uv_m I e T
3| & || od0/IHM WOJ JYAV2 930/1HA - 597 TAR L . o
o0/ © 21 b5
ASTL A802
WOJ ASTL T3d/LHM 33/ LHA WOJ ASTL  G33/LHM & - =
ASTT a3y ASTT a3y 3513 aN ﬁ._m_ w ERE NIE/>E T T e
anL g10 - L2 L Bse TT |
¥IN3LIOS 4103 - 2D r—o3 T AOv2 3
anL 10H — LH | e | JIWAOISNYAL I
dv0S 10H — ¢CH N
__dvOs IOH — L Ingn. J01NDY
SIAVA IIIVM —STormate —

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WNO750XB-12EQ Diagram

JANA I8 S

—X"07ZL— XOSLONM
S3¥X3 10 91 05

2100-£10-2056 N/d

ZH09 ‘Hd¢ /|

‘N0 80¢

NYHOVID ONIIM

Z10-£81-6156

100-586-£296

L]

e

TINVd TOYINOD

L0D-0£6-£296
100-950-85¢6 - - -
£00-260-L686 “. £00-350-5508 1
0018 WNINEAL NOILOAPNI NOLINE d0LS AMWTTIXNY 1
100-826-£296
. P 1 “
‘IIII-IIIIII-IIIIIIIII-II-Illl L2 B 1 0 | L8 B 3 0 B | IJ - -
200-G00- 1066 1 1 1 I
i . = ! I H
1 100-s28-L55 R m “ = I
1 ¥ 1 1
1
L00-+€1-2598 — — - - 0-520-S+06 -
91 INIONNOHO 1 D 1 i HOLYININNY 1
100-86v-6£56 1 1 1
&
ﬁﬂ) 1 . - EEE 2 E m B g H 1 100-720-9086 1
“ N R € BPR 1 to0-se0-sc0s I
=] Wum ©
© 1 m s E g L Haﬁ_u E “ “ ¥d o “
o o’ : i Fow i T - SHE
23 S | L= 804 T04INCO i £
S5 T . . 11 < sl
S8 100-500-£+6 11 i ME
/W4T = y h
w_w 00-070-1685 00-970-£696 YOOTNN/Wa | 1S | vaH-3/wnoTa | w00/ i | ad . 1 -
=5 Y0078 WL 0078 g 1 1
o VASLL Y31 QvAve = 11 | 1
o 48 = s sio-ss1-00z8 g,
100-628-9086 4L 8 9 = M =8 m ® w =8 “ 1 | 1
© ©
YOLON - o B 1 a 1
SHOLSIST INDAE gﬂ N |M g o|©|o °|O 5 gl 1 3he L 1
5] [0 0] o i rid 11 80d AVICSI0 1
4| reTielo o= 510} O [O}-wrsw z B 11 1
a B &l 00— —/ G
w1 [ relE gl o] I ( ST 13 £00-07-£585 -
Mo Ol5=10} e s =l0lg 10} e - P H LI 1||||||||||||||L
0l | EE 1 1
g g 1 1 o
o = = 3 o 1 “ 1 ko
Ll TN A 100-26¥-6£6
| 1 08INOD i i % o L “ 2R
e g | 100-£10-118 T , P2 - 1 1 BB
g8zszess _ - ] - — R - 3 “ “ 1 g
20 | 5 e | 1k
5F | $00-£20-9086 1 i
Oa;;% 7 - =R 4“ — “ “ rllllllllllllllJ
g " g FRE
rﬂgu s 1 U8 dddd o " 1
i k liERREEE 2= R 1 i I
WG WS g 1 1 EE 1
CHANANN] 1 T 11 1
IR ER i s s 1
e , ﬁ , e 7 1 i ww 1 1 500-199-656 “
L “ s Ll 7 1
ddnS 43104 0021 w = ] 100-986-029% 1
1 100-750-0616 100-700-F/¥6 100-¥00-¥L76 [ | 1
L LT 0010 80d A¥13d 0001 83d Af13Y 1 1 1
980 - -
tomssi-siss 1
L0100 IQDO%. d5s 1 1 CL0-/€1-7166 1
. T 0 J0HINOD f ,SAQANS.“ 1 ¥OLON Y001 %000 1
- - - - - M Tl I T T - - 1 1
o 100-+¥2-£586 L —— ] 1 1
mwm.smwmmw%m 100-756-£286 1 1
Ermics | 1
1 1
I 1
1
1

SINTVA ¥3LVM

100-202-6.86

£00-100-9856
) 1 HOLYNLOVONNIHL
MO0
T

'
T R

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




WNQO950XB-12EO Schematic

ZH09—HdS /L —A0¥Z—807

3IAN¥A A ‘SS3INdX3I 14O 81 09

OILVINIHOS

SNOL1ng

HP@

JOLSIWYIHL

A=

T13A/NED

g100—¥00—8066 N/d
A8 | HILIAS XO¥d
N LT ¢ ¢
WD *T3S7IAR =T = 7T =2
_ > asn g9d a N T3IA/NE
0T *0907%90 =] = .
— o“v”m_‘“a ><._mn__m_o Q [Fr e A 0 mno T 22
& *N99/%80 3 W _ _ = —r S ot
g *TTa/X90 =T _mv_T = ER = =¥ JaAST  Nad NaE vouins 72
AR EIVANS =i S 80d e Wy Jer —  [FET 3A/nd o Ave
SNOILOINNDD © O o SOHAYYO =3 T - T a1 HOIH T 28 \@um_n
WNIIS 5~ TR xED =t €011 T-0Ir w \Vv%
NOILO3CNI wV_T _.a.._ o= a3a/nia a3a/nia T et
g *1a/xd0 ERZa =TT Se0/nE o
o
MIERYIN:B) =57 | [ 41D SOLVIONANNG g nuxuuwwﬁwwﬁ_n a3d/n7d
14 I -1 0d0  Jgazt 9-Ir IS
° | |9 1 S- NJ9 G- =)
€ *TIA/KSD usza iy P N 3aAsT 7T g s 2
| R - S =
2 *Nd/K30 5L =TT AR I ™
. _mv_T =TT e =T HOLIAS qasoid dboa 3
T *N9a/A90 e 5 134007 ¥00a A anion (3
N HILIAS
a3a/1HA B ELE w a31o07 J00a
gy ICES S-TIragA2r Ng ng SLLYM 001
[ELAT AN NV Er 13327 ala SWHO 091
¥0L0W < =X 29 Ul 2 g
3307 ¥00a I o3PAug <
= > 1995499 = S=TIF JAAS NaT e1|al 1l
N9 H o oyl oo = Hmv_
g +/ 8 St
g m 3 | Pt @52 A 7N TIX SIW SLLYA 00
T33/LHA @E)Bum o IR e =91 TIA/IAA %ojuﬂ% Woa IATNT Wt SWHO 091
2 L1-PTST | - 3 =
ElCETe =) b Ve aart F AININYIA 4 €I RETY
IATUA 2 = SR NARASEIVET ) BN NOLLNE dBis xav T avisvn Mo —
NIvad EISTa gl 24 JOLYNLIVOWNIHL ar G8v—SY [l /il
e o AN ZEI0 L 1y | I RETY
a3a/1Am A m SISO 7~ ) SR L) aw- S @ TIA/NID
(=] "
ORI 23 = T4 ¥OLYN1OVOWNNIHL A Ter ] & va s/m ¥n ey
N E= o) h
Q3A/ LHA Y 5INd /a3y 3 = I/ 9 c-sir =sir o 3lE _ A0LOW
4 IATWA z €evrl sy | @ A >
¥3LYA 0100 et b TR | (AND H ©
Lot = Sa0/> 18
a3/ 1HA DA/ L g i1es 9
¥3LvA 0100 > g g W/
TR |_§T w = T3IA/NED
. > = =
| Alddns  (RAlEe-802,
£# IATVA 5L a7 THA @O | w3AO4 NIE /51
¥3LYA LOH g v 2GA =1 LavAOpa-802 E
ENVATTR S =D/a3s yAS 4N y1-vr W9 10H n1g  JTA2T+ oy0/ 314 z[ o
T4 IATYA a a & % g -—
3LV LOH g & &\,»\ & sar*~ \_ 530 = 3 3 )
JAVAYS m( m vy S
ETVATTT RIS sy v = Zla 7 3sn4 nve| _wgl IA/STTE * e
24 IATWA 3 =|| D0/ LHM WOJ JYAY2 530/ LHMA
J3LYM 1OH A o0z T O90/9T 2
WOJ ASTT [GEFVATTY a3/ 1HA W3 _ASTL_G39/1AR, - = SR
ASTT a3y ASTI =N M ER] W aNd &l
- | 3sn3 _ -
z g AOv2
SO0 191 = | CERTEN | AIWIOASNYAL
SIAVA JII L mal) N T0ALNDD
3LYNIILY

ZH09—Hdl d0 Hd¢—A0YZ—80C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WNQ950XB-12EO Diagram

X" ~X~07Z1~"X0SE0NM
YO 4N SSIMAXT TdO 87 09
0100-+00—

£0G6 N/d

NY4OVId ON

I

100-0£6-£T96
100-950-84C6 e ——
00-66¥—-6£56
£00- 250686 1 cbo-756 5k 1
018 TNIYAL NOLLOAPNI NOLLNE oOLS AM9TIXNY 1
100-826—L296 -
1
1
‘IIIIIIIIII-IIIIIIIIIIIII B N N N N .. LA 2 0 B B ] IJ - -
200-500-1066 1 1
v T ™ 1 1 1
¥
1 Lowms =) TE TV T 3 1 1
| Fnssid = soomsie e 1 ) 1
¥l /e TEE/ T,
- %= /| - - -
L00-¥£1-7598 - — 1\ - - 100-5Z0-5¥06 -
9NT INIINNOHD 1 700-600-10¢6 100-126-1296 / 1 I HOLYIONONNY 1
100-86v-6£56 i 1 1 1
i N - e oEke N oo d rae— 1
N M m BF - 1 100-£90-G£06 -
HOLIMS  ALIWIXOdd s g 1 1
\ 2 £ kk iy P [ omamo 010 [ & &
£ e s ; o d A 11 v 5 m—
100-266-£296 r 5 g N EE 1 1 s 3w al
\\\\\\\ a I1d  80d T04INOO Kk s =
Bl o o FL o @ 5l
£ s oy m_s £00-9L+6 11 NEH
300/t | sats | 143/ | Yoo/ | o ADH
, " _ 500-920- 1695 500-920-£686 . R EE -
0008 L 340078 = N i
74 L G L N1 VAT - 1l . ED , !
;" o o ¥ Bo|3| 2
TS S0 /R0 T9ER ['5l2 16 se0-95:-0229 G 1 i I
100-626-9086 [~ 1L il I = o wm,_m
|H oo u 1 o = [ | [ /| 1
SHOLSIS3 ONMEE i § 0|Olo ] 11 1
< | 1 o ¢ 4 .
1 El o] [0 7 1 1 80d AV1dSI0 1
— I d/r=rioloe - 11 o 1
g ot o i C00-087-£586
g2 3 : ) or I3 mm_ T - 1 1
= 8~ 2|rore] - 7
j : e EM " olEle f | s - T 1 S ——
N 3 - 2 = |z 200-226-L296 1
H 2 | ngeteey 1 =E % 1 1
g = & B
i | S il == I i
T = o s
CHEECE S g - = o 1|
HINHOISNYHL /1M /I
EXTEIY = ko = —w 1 1 1k
I8¢l iL - 100-210-118 o FE 1 I BI8
88==z=z=z=x ) i X ™ F 11 blo
ge58iass 7 S - e w 13 1 e
ol ¢ ™ - 1 L
8 EL | S00-£70-9086 11 r
) 2 — . N N N N N N N .
W _— -
ER= ” mlE = o 1 1 1
S 1 0,3 4404 o Yo o
i T L B ] L i
19100 TS " & 11 a® 1
®nan ||| Gy e me— 1
KK 7 1 %@% o ; Q mﬁ It] A x : Q mx 1 1
: || i bl b
) | [R— 7 1 %% q_ 5o 71 SiE 1 P “
T 1 2] mm Lous
] , ° 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. kil 9. 9. 9. m_. :_ :_. :_. 9. i D ] Ll . — o 1
100-+61-6226 1 $1ddNS 43M0d O 0an S0 o o W W K @A 00 A m Wm 11 100-9¢6-£296 No/mE 00-199-5856 1
. _r 100-#50-0¢16 100-$00-bL46 100-700-7L46 i [ | e 1
- - - - - 0010 80d AY13d 0001 80d AY134 1 1 1
040 - -
R omishsiss 1
2N0. o
ani-a100 I Dm vr.:r - - GLO-LEL-¥166 IMWWW@ -
= %0 TOYINOD alaia 2ad gy B | Hoion oo $00e 1
HINL0S-0100 R h
- - - - Ml . - - 1 1
t"
100-+61-655 p mw;m . aw_@w Vi ER&E 1 1
[ 100-810-¢98  500-810-9698 +00-vE6-1295 1 1
BNL-10H 200-100-0026  Z00-100-00Z6 T -
n SoniovomE 1
100-GE6-L296 001
Z10-€81 - mﬁqm /30
1
B0 i £00-100-9856 TINVG T04INOD ¢t
BN - TS HOLYNLOVOWSHL
¥08 d¥0S-10H HOOTNA 1
| |
) 7 e o )
SINVA H3LVM 100-+00-8296 100-20Z-6L£6

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




WN1450XB-12EO Schematic

ZH09—Hde /1 —A0¥Z—80¢

OILVINAHOS

13A/NAD

A0LSIWAIHL
INNA A 'SSTUAXA 14O €1 06 SNOLLnd s
8L00-210-8056 N/d XX
A8 ] HOLIAS XO¥d
. Y .
WD *T3S/TAR CEn o 7T S=2r SFE
_ 2 asn 4 | S3A/078
97 *090/%90 =% Q_QU S ><._mﬂm_o o o - m_lA S ¢ -
¢ *NI5/K50 et & S A >n._yH.|
oo | =5 [ A1d | e~ 12
g *NTa/X0 S=7o wV_T = mw,a = T=¥T J0A2T  Nad LS wasias S
10 8 6f _NvQ__|er T [EBT REIVZINT: ESE
VARREIVINI3) =T o Av2
SNOILJ3NNDD o SOIHAVHO 3 8T SaAZT HoHT 28— see—D
WNIIS - 5 TR/ X0 7=ortl g0 [i-oir o %
NOILI3rNL ._wv_ r T_ S-8r a33/n18 a3d/Nn7g 1€ e
S M a/K¥D =y _mv__l U: -1 o30/N14
| H fi ek 2| qmolvh wona GERVINC
7 TII/ASD %] ER O30 =TT g
ISR R g
| |9 _1 SN [N=B) G- =}
€~ OIA/AdD 019 _mv___H =1 ME  Jgag] v-IT HNW_\T S yvnyrera sl S
A I I S =
— 1 — — .
2 *NJ/AE0 RN N I TAR = HOLIMS HOLIAS o
{H LS a3 e 13s070 ¥000 A
T *NIa/K90 5= — 3007 ¥00a a SOLOW
24 Py HOLIMS
~
T39/1AM T I S a3»307 J00a
ISR <
daldfdida] S ST 3aAsT . Nia na SLLYA 001
T3/IHM ey Nag/ a3y O O O O A TN SAHO 091
Ll fLd cq
Sou Lo S oZddddy ¥|¥ [ cIn ST
3 S = Nag
: I 93mE9s S =Y —
= A o] T = JANS W3IW €L| 11|24
N5 £ yyddaa > lo _ [
- o d = | TAR| 'S8 S
a [P @ Gia AT RETY S1LYM 001
03d/1HM QEB\SM g 3 2=VIr TIA/LAR TIA/LAA WO IALNT SWHO 091
% swrt—Lto tesm TV e 2 AoNIno3es MEET RE]
IANTVA z o D30/ LHM SA0INN 13A/930 o5 NOLLNg dOLS Xnv T Ml
o S T T ITaVIvA I REDS
ST 24 ¥0LYNLIVOWYIHL er [ n/il
= Aol g ] N
aumbx\w A s I~ N0/ LHA™ O NaD/Dd0 | £ UN9 —==¢F 3 @ T3A/NID
(=] "
¥3LYA @700 22 = T# HDLYNLOYOANIHL N Ter | d Ya s/ WILSAS
oz 5 N IATND
T30/ AR I SNG /a3 S E i o 2-6ir -Gt 3lE _ H0L0W
4 3AWA Z eI ] @ Al >
3ILYA @02 =r YT o IEEL ~=— (AND Hd ©
numbx\m%g OIA/039 | 9 590/ 8
S o 2 NS /518
Y3LYA @00 NS
R— |_§T q w = TIA/NYD
| | oyAOy2-802 = =
£ IATVA gL A @B et | NEATE 1.7
Y3LYA LOH WAOY2-8
= - g v nTE daneie| I e PR
a3/ 1M T 190 /a3y e WOo L0H g &
# IATWA 8 a 3 5 & & —
JILYM LOH & @ = © s \U—*550 — 3 3
RNV e 7 2l e cla ki dvave 3sn4 vz ] LA & e
2# IATYA 3 @ >(| 9y0/LHM WOJ JVAY2 530/ IHM SIEpE]
L e
S3LYA LOH o jo 59075978 * 21
WOJ AGTT (ENVATITY T3/ 1HA WOO AGIT _Q33/1HM, = .
e —— AGIT a3y AGTT a3y’ 2503 ad H._N__ w I NIE/3g 11
yaNaLI0s o3 = &3 s T
8y 1ot ¢ = AOv2
dv0S 10H — ¢H | R | d3WdDASNvAL
SIAVA JIVM L — e — | T0ALNOD

ZHO9—Hd|l d0 HdE—A0YC—80C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WN1450XB-12EO Diagram

100-9€0-8856
£00-2£0-£686
%0078 W

WH3L NOILOArNI

—XT07ZL="X0SYLNM
3AI¥Q 4A 'SSI¥dX3 140 81 06
0100-¢10-/0G6 N/d

7HO9 ‘Hde/L ‘AO¥Z — 807

100-086-£295

NWYHOVId O

qlllllllllll

—
8261296

L L LT 1]
L00-667-6556
200-190-6£06

NOLLNE dO01S AdVITIXNY

prm———

1L00-520-5+06
HOLYIONANNY

&sn

100-720-9086

100-£90-6506

83d SOHdVYO

od

IO ]
BUTTONS

80d A1dSIa

N3 200~
‘IIII-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII-IIll L B R
¢00-500~-1056 1 1
U e b [T i .. 1
| s 7= k R k2 B
1=k
1 mm T T T 1
L00-+£1-2598 - -
9N ONIONNOHD \ 1 G00-600-1056 100-126-296 \ 1
100-867-6£56 i i
+ EleEEeses BEs pEEsE EEE B 1
(e Y TR I
QU HOLINS. ALIIXOYS ° 3 1
[ S e EE [[s[y]| ~ CITLLD ST
o s iy ; I & ¢ U7id !
o | 100-ze6-2296 @ 4 B EE 1
Vo[ -t —————— © 4 Id | 80d T04INOD 5
S8 s 100-500-7L+6 i “
=3/ 43 /11 "
_%w ! _ %) C00-970-1686 C00-970-£686 YOO TN/ 1 | 4305 | v3H-3/43n018 | 4001/ 1053H | 0 . H
25 0078 WYL %0078 2
2 L. WS ML OV H 1
NINGIL M0 Y REL s.l5 —— 1
100-826-9/56 (b1 ERELiE e o “
MOLON | A =
SHOISISIY INDIVYE E_H \M “ 8 0|Olo B 0ld 1
5 N I — 1L  [on HH 1
o I 10100 2 1
8 g | N P — s 10]E IOl rmrme o 1
H ¢ 1 w\,,ww 11 | |E|©mw T < I
m m Mn.mn -mw;N [al = % 1
N 2z [ I el L G 1
ERREE () i e i “
I3WHO04SNVYL TR/ LM
RR® ® 1 s
IZREL RN 1| 00-/10-11/8 /i KE o 1
B8zzzz== [ w1 1 . - P !
35660 _ i f 182 - ; g3z 1
sro-tsorazzsl BN e/ Elal 1
S F = | | EE 500-£20-9086
e T g m—— 1
T e . I
= EEEER-FEF 2 HH 2 ﬁ 1
SEEERE-EE i
D ANOD T3S 7 - = soomesiozes -
M.w mm m.m % 7 1 _ H“ 100~ 12p-L291 1
) 1 B s 1
) _ [ 7 1 E EE 1
L i ] 1 269080 =nae/na H
- AL | S 0 dn 0w o E2gs 1
ios-vs s g s ¥n0d o0z -
e~ 100-750-0516 100-00~+176 100-700—bL46 1
2 LE LT 0010 80d AY134 0001 83d AY13Y 1
980 -
Zi0-s81
BI-0100 HINOYL ( 1
e = 5 TOHINOD 100-£26-1296 . 1
- - - - - -
— 100-9¥¢-£586
100-#51-5L5 %m‘m:m . N
100-810-9598 S 1098 L00—¥£6—1£296

SIATVA H3LVYM

200-226-L296

e——————

)

200-100-0026 200~ 100-0026

100-526-£295

$00-956-2296

)

100-700-8296

L00-202-6L£6

TR

GLO-[§1—¥166
¥OLON 3007 %000

1S0-590-0228

1
250-290

BLU/WHT

£00-0£¢-£586

—o0zze

LHW/TE

1002616256

800-195-6056

£00-19v-6£26

£00-100-9866
HOLVNLOVOREIHL
01

£00-100-98S6
HOLYNLOVOMHIHL
00NN

0/

o Houws
M201
2 4000

13Nvd 104INOD

i

—lIIIIIIIIIIIIIIL

e o e

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Notes

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WNO0650XB-39X0O
WNO0750XB-39X0O
WNO0950XB-39X0O
WN1450XB-39X0O

230 Volts
230 Volts
230 Volts
230 Volts

60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

Section :9

Parts 50Hz

Single Phase
Single Phase
Single Phase
Single Phase

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



Transformer, Electrical Filter -39 models

WNO0650XB-39X0 230 Volts 50 Hz Single Phase
WNO0750XB-39X0 230 Volts 50 Hz Single Phase
WNO0950XB-39X0O 230 Volts 50 Hz Single Phase
WN01450XB-39X0O 230 Volts 50 Hz Single Phase

Key component

Circuit Breaker 5198-211-002 5198-211-002 5198-211-002 5198-211-002 1
Instructions, Transformer Connect 8507-449-002 8507-449-002 8507-449-002 8507-449-002 1
Manual-Opeators 8514-290-001 8514-290-001 8514-290-001 8514-290-001 1
C(c))ntrols Transformer, 200/250-24V | 8711-004-004 8711-004-004 8711-004-004 8711-004-004 1
50Hz.

Water Valve 9379-183-013 9379-183-013 9379-183-013 9379-183-013 2
Diaphragm Invensys (EPDM) 9118-049-001 9118-049-001 9118-049-001 9118-049-001 2
Diaphragm Invensys (Viton) 9118-049-002 9118-049-002 9118-049-002 9118-049-002 2
Water Valve Single 9379-194-003 9379-194-003 2
Diaphragm Mueller 9118-055-001 9118-055-001 1
Wiring Label , Schematic 9508-027-001 9508-029-001 9508-030-001 9508-032-001 1
Wiring Harness, Power Terminal 9628-001-001 9628-001-001 9628-001-001 9628-001-001 1
Block

Wiring Harness Main 9628-002-001 9628-002-001 9628-002-001 9628-002-001 1
Hose Assembly, Inlet 9990-027-014 9990-027-014 9990-027-014 9990-027-014

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Drain Valve Group Part 50 HZ

e De PDTIC Pa pe 0

1 Valve, Drain (includes #2 thru #11 9379-202-002 1
2 Body, Valve (w/ball) 9064-072-001 1
3 Motor & Gear Train (complete) 9914-137-022 1
4 Plate, Motor Mtg 9452-538-001 1
5 Screw 8639-994-001 1
6 Spring, Drive 9534-339-001 1
7 Screw 9545-054-001 1
8 Screw 9545-054-002 1
9 Seal, V Packer 9532-134-001 1
10 | Washer 8641-584-001 1
11 | Pin, Main Drive 9451-196-001 1
* Plate (spacers needed for replacement motor mtg. plate) 9538-149-001 1
12 | Kit - Seal Replacement 9732-327-001 1

9, 10,11

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Gear Motor Door Lock Assembly 24V AC

Key Description

*

Actuator Assembly (Includes 1-10, Rod NOT
included)

T650
9892-015-002

T750
9892-015-002

T950
9892-015-002

T1450
9892-015-002

QTY

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

Bracket Slide Lock

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

Spacer, Plastic

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

Arm - Door Lock

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

Thermoactuator - Door Lock Relay 24VAC

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

Spring - Extension

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

Motor & Gear Assembly 24VAC

9914-137-014

9914-137-014

9914-137-009

9914-137-009

O|o|N|Joju|h|W]N ]

Screw -Hxwshrhdslsems, 6-32 x 3/16

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-
003

(o)W B B B B N I S

Cross Recessed PAn Hd Tapping screw

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

N

1

Screw Pnhdcr, 10-32 UNFx0 .75

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

Rod, Door Lock

9497-225-017

9497-225-013

9497-225-015

9497-225-016

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Notes

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19 @



WNO0650XB-39X0 Schematic

/HOSG—Hd L —=AO0¥¢—0%¢

1V3H ON
‘AN 4A ‘'SSIMdXI 1dO g1 OF

OILVWAHOS

SNOLLnd

CICIVIS)

¥d100—/20—80G6 N/d nia | HOLIMS XOdd
. 190,
WO ¥ aTI/IAM ST = ) 3 13xN1g
= | en | 8Yd . ’
o1 > Su0IAEe pETA e =) AY1dSId X =
oI
“ = g 3 T neE @ >0 EOJE 2
Z0T ] @
5 ¥ NgO/AUD o _ _ = T Sa # me 1 e
FRMERET) =l = o = S 7 Ta YA} NEE] ] voums ¢ INOO AVZ
it an_ = 3UNSSIN OYO/LHM
|H © ef[ Ny) |er €8T REVVRE
L TENRD o 3 SOIHAY49 —are—®
SNOILOINNOD ' w M 18" oanzh nlg » HOIH 143 BIe)
TYNDIS * | - - P
NOILO3MNI 5 LHWASO T o moE_.EL +-0id ® G-8r [EERTARE] ST e L
| H
g~ Mg/AED T | clir o¥0o/NTg
_mx_l o HOLVIONNNNY o om_xo_uﬂ_@woo RETTaeT HOLOW @
PRECERTIE ] EEN @:L oI 590  oanar O x SLLYM 001
- | L RN NED ST . 3 ns LHWN1g SINHO 002
¢~ OINAED oL 7T N8 oangh VT H AT o ws @ IMs
. ' I DIE] ST == x
Z ¥ SINdIAZD N ZIT THM 4 HOLIMS oMS HOLIMS 5|2 ellzL|1y @
| T [€ER] T Q3S010¥00a |y S
PERENEDYS) I EN e d3%d01400a 5| stvmoor | o m| @ Z
Kz HOLIMS @ swHoooz | | >\>) ©
DHO/LHM Jddddd 3 aaxn001 ¥o0a
T 0 s s O s ST oonel e oW 28 18 el 2l 1l
DHO/LHM NY8/940 @
HOLOW 2 eAEe ¢ o MmN D
5007 ¥00a & 3399 < o =TT TRWNSE ] Nug
= % o ol 5] 9l g Il beir | S LIP DAAS Nyg INOIN
N¥O O Y44 =0 Yogomme VYV Tmrewo 11 T me _
SO0TNN o | |t | Iam |Vod
o m m 2 HOLVNLOVOWNTHL ’ T SETN SETN ;.@_ﬁ
DHO/LHM @ LHWOYO @ d J ssom VN it YT TINLAM W TINIAM IO 2Aa
2 e IS 5001 2 = AONINOTYA
IAVA = = 1# ¥OLVNLOVOWYIHL NOLLNG dOLS XNV A EVIEvA
NIv¥a | | ar G8Y—SY I
Zir
= - H
anos
3 o ™ zer s/ oy
: = LA e )2 aoaon
T o L - £ QVAOKZ-0E2 |
OYO/LHM aars) MNJ/OYO - I/ © (2=l b-Sir 3 m Alddns NIE]
L# IATVA il N w m NI8/LHM ano H3IMOd 5
SanzZL QVAOPZ-0£Z
Y3LVYM 100 et H B N8 OaAzL+ g I
i @t.
OUOILHM ) OINDI0 L o
o ]
6T I_ET s m
OHO/LHM s AHD/IOHO i g 2
1# INTVA X N OO =
Y3LYM LOH S & 5 N
1-bP pL-pr S
OUOILHM Aar M18/980 eox 13N O 2
2# INTVA o % 2 = A=
Y3LVYM 1OH [ Mz
=i DHOILHM INOO OVAVZ DHO/LHM WOO Ave 4l . sls
I
I a1 N E
N
mer oo ol
| nogz il [
WOJ Ave OYO/LHM OYO/LHM 171 | j°
— |_ Nyg [ECIMEAENGN
Y e 2|z
yINALIOE G163 = €3 Xz OH0 INZ3 940 94O — 9¥0 =~ 9¥0 e N S
R ® REVNELE] INHOASNVL
dv0S IO0H — ¢H 1inouid o ._ow_otmoo
SINTVA_YILVM




XT— X0 6£-VX0SI0NM

1V3H ON

N0 AN ‘SSTUAXE 0 &1 OF 7HOG ‘Hdl h>OAVN - 0%¢ AVHOVIA ONIHIM

¥d100-£20-L056 N/d

100-9£0-8456

o008 ARG N3

WO 1L Z ¢ %G9 L 8 60l

100-0£6-£296

O_0_0_0O_0O_0O (0)
.

YOLSINYIHL g 1
T NOLLNE dOLS AXVITIXNY 1
1 1
1056 S e ————————— “ 1
el 1 HOLINS 1
100-500-5296 1SS g @ \r e o “ “ 1
100-86v—6556 et vy 1
m HOLINS ALINXOUd ﬁﬁ 1 —— - “ 1 1
100-+61-298 1 1 N oo-so-cros 1
a on oz_ozao%' 1 1 somonnww 1
| - o 1 [ [rm——— Ja 1
E— 1 asn 1
g ©© 100-100-8296 h 100-1zs-czes Mﬂ r m EE - ‘ T rrr 100-+20-8086 -
a 8 Femmmm———————— = |BE B " 1 _8.3?38-
— o~
.D oL 1 BO[E [ || HnE_ it E 31| masomaen 0 vd g 1
I5i5 1 B i’ od | |t d (F77g g 1 |-z 21
&8 1 i i Tid 1 us §je ® 5,
O == § 8 = £0d TOMINGD I NH]
4 3
] g 5 kA ,F 2l oo R, | i | - 8y
x NI €304 e $00-920-L68 . § V| = I
(@) $ Y0018 H¥AL QYT _ - 1 1 | 1
L10-861-0228 @l — -
( I ) 100-61£-9.56 [~ L 3 >._n_mu_.%|ww%uo%mwmﬁ_>m_ 434 = M M Ca0= ﬂn n_ _H:“_ n_ _H_n_u.s 1 1 _ 1
faa) LB g 4 = | mﬂ..u\mgs 1 YooV | ROV gy “ 1 §im 0-100-056 1
- - 100~
< — of [Oh=m— [*§ W gitn kS «| @5 1! 4 u £d A0 “
d 10— o] 7 % 1 o
O $00-500-1118 "o 1o} 7 AN i ! J0-057-1550 I
LN o o r=o oﬁ = I3 r— "
O r U I— bl i —m 1 | o o
105 17 1 1
o E 1
o . —= 1] I
LR 71 g SO/TR S [y
_l_”ﬂﬁ 1
N ¥INUOISNAL Eﬁ‘ S | 5] 11
“0AINOD . R 11 1
= - D % 1! ]
100-826-£296 T - L T — W 11 1
S — g M [ ™ oo-cz0-s0e6 fk 11 1
¥00-£20-9086 —-——— — “ 1 “ ;
1 o 1 e
- Nl @ '600-654-02Z8| Eﬂ—u “ - “m
1 [ 1 “ LY LT L] 1
! 55&&&&555 B ._,i 555 1 1
1 g 38 1 1 M 1
1 U ._.._.._.._.‘._,‘ _,‘_‘. _._. ._;_;_ 1 1 b 1
] §§§§§§§!§a§.§ o om WW 1
1 100-+00-L46 100-00-1L46 1y “
“ 41 0010 83d AV sl vd 000} 83d A1 1 - 1
= 1 1
“ IODOM._. “ €00-9€6-L296 _
L T04INOD 100-s00-s2%8 100-200-8296 1
- ol IIIIIIlIlIIII. ey | o-E1-r156 1
m 200-£72-1586 L—» §OL0W %001 ¥00a 1
e 100-+00-8296 1
200-112-8615 1
£00-100-9856
100-G00-8296 ol #0071 ﬁ:.— “
SINVA ¥3LVM
£00~-100-9856 1
1 HOLYUVOMZHL TINVd 104INOD 1
e L o ———p— |

il
200-Z0Z-8LS6

®

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




WNOQ750XB-39X0O Schematic

/HOG—Hd L —=AOvC—0%¢

1viH ON
‘IN¥A A 'SSF¥dX3 1dO 81 0S

OILYWAHOS

SNOLLNg

UXORAS)

¥d100—-620—8056 N/d ] HOLIMS XOud
. 10,
WOD © GIU/IAM EE e asn mwﬁ d \ RETVIE]
| o ! —
o1 " DUOAUD TR = o
0N }{l_n_m_ﬁ_ = M V' AV [44 =
M TRYVNE) Zrt] s = 8 i me @ MoT 2
6 . m ]
o _ i = ot R H Mg iz
g | MIGAuD =70 N or =0 VYT oaneh NYg Nug e WO AvZ
wx e m Qn_ 60 NYD 6r _m cor mmﬂww_m\,mﬂ OdO/LHM
SNOWDINNOD & AN et _D__l o SHIHAYY9 e AVC
o o T-ar i H )
IVYNOIS “ _| o Janeik nig N HOIH 143 o940
v ¥ o
Nolloam 9 LHWA¥D m_v__l €0Ld rEL 1-0Ld w ar RETTRE] e -
g " GAED 7] T
) YOLVIONNNNY ouoinTe HOLIMS
ERVE) =t H @&u €| aanoLv1yooa [SERTORE] HoLOW
4 | e wwﬁ 940  oanzL Mrﬁ, o oS S11VM 00L
. | |9 - N4O - =) LHWN1E SINHO 091
¢ * OINAUD 1T A_s__l Nm N9 oanzs mn g% ws @ S
| _I - L] 3 e
¢ gr] ) g -
z  SINJIAED N mm ﬂ,b wm HOLIMS oS HOLIMS g
. ° N9@AuD =70 i a3ano014¥00a d3s010 ¥00a ol olm S
I 250 SLIVMOOL | >| >| >| Z
HOLIMS SWHOO9L | o | 1 1 O
DYO/LHM Jodedddd 5 ] @an0071 ¥00a ] X
USSR ST danee g o
ouoiLAM ey Nuaowo B P P LOW 28 \_m \D WH \_%@
HOLOW o w5 ol x _H * W /A
Py
0014000 5 933299 ¢, TIIT THVWNTE _ Nag| S
= X - oLLIF oans  Nug )
m YDy x LELr NOIN
NYO o o o o M o % W o ||)\/\/\ REIVGI6) “ _||. ]
SEEEEE SHO/LHMy (0 1 N _ hoa
ey IHAM
9 m m ¢ HOLVNLOVOWSZHL ? T = = o
DUO/LHM LHW9YO @ - | Noa
G & e TN A AR TR €4 2 THALRM »W. TANLEM . INEa
3 Lot o 3001 2 = AONINOIYA
ANTVA z S 1# ¥OLYNLOVONYIHL NOL1N8 dOLS XNv A TavIIvA
NIV¥a T - or G8Y—SY I
m H -
OYO/LHM 3 o NS Vs v
€4 INTVA 24
o |g = N er 12 a0 N
YALYM 100 3 |z S L 2 ,
DYUOILHM T SiNg/ou0 o I W zir Fer ol A1ddng QAT ORE
L# INTVA 2 e | @ @l = MELHM N9 | ¥Imod OVAOYZ-0£Z
¥3LYM Q100 et H o ma  oanzi+| Q9N a1
OUO/LHM A OINVOHO Ve o
Z# INTVA IS8 &
¥3LYM @100 H H W o
OHOLHM €4 INTVA ERT _S__l g ° 2
z 28]
Y3LVM LOH ot nod h & 5
I pLepr
DYO/LHM ) x49/9H0 eoA\ TINNYD
L# INTYA o % = =
¥3LVM LOH @ i
2l o DYO/LHM INOD OVAPZ DUO/LHM OO ArZ ﬁ_ E
OUO/LHM A sy ¥18/940 m [ T
Z# INTVA
d3LVM LOH Mgz
NOST
0D Ave 9YO/LHM O9YO/LHM Tl .
Bnr 000 - & A2 |_ N8 Nug 1T
muzu_.._m_ow mew - ww e 940 % 240 2940 S— 940  9¥0 [
s e
dv0S 10H — ZH @ 1INJNID mm__m_,_wm%uweh

SIANTVA YILVM

ZHOS—HdL—AO¥C—0¢¢

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WNQ750XB-39X0O Diagram

Woo L

GRN/YEL

100-9¢0-85G6
£00-2€0~/688
Y0078 T#NINEIL NOILOIPNI

Z ¢ v 69/ 86 0L

—X 0 B8£-¥XOSLONM
1v3H ON
3AMA SA 'SSINX3 10 81 0%

v100-620~L0S6 N/d

100-086-£296

0ec

WYHOVIA

ONTSIN

|

@0
So e -y
100-667-6£56
5 NOLLAB dO1S AW !
Q/ £00-826-L296 1
\ 1 1
/ \ z P L e P e e L LD LT CELELEET EEEE LT 1 1
S —c00-
NN 200-G00-10%6 1 OIS " - 5 - H 1 1
aissai) g T G - 1 1
. = 1y i
100-267-6556 s I e
HOLMS ALIION 1 wefl o g 1 1 1
100—-+€1-2598 - - - 100-520-5¥06 -
9N ONIONNCYD 1 G00-600-10%6 I oo 1
1 r === ] 1
Eolvwmlmmlmm gl 2R |= - 50 -
1 e ERE s 1
oo 100—100-8296 ‘ == M M E A ‘ [T T T T 1T 100-+20-9086 -
oL ‘III--IIIIIIII w mm 5 B - - 50|mw0|mmow-
a8
N 1 PoF . E “ 1|00 sonawn 016 d @ 1
52 1 I @ d 7id I | 100-200-7L¥6 3 21
7 1 5 S 1 s 5w ® 5
oo T i 1ld 1 £l 21
a8 T S 5 1 ) @ 5 1
: W s A i
, 4 % —£00-¥L - _
TNIREL 4304 — 400970~ 1636 % : “ R I
N %0078 WL WAYT = 1 .3 1
steisis ) : D_H_D_H_ T & iy I
— 4l A1ddNS 43M0d J0AZL ERE O] O° g g g0 1 |
100-628-8485 [~ HL iEEH 100-$C0-0516 22 o el i~ Gl I 1 1 1
___H SOLON Lzt i S EEE B IS | 1v3H-3/42m078 | 007/11v34 | 00T /e L EO 100-100—bLb 1
o - - 100-b.18
SHOLSISH NIV ® e ~ [ ™ H3 0ld « o e
B ot (ol mm 5 e 1 ! 80d AIdSI0 1
[0)z0n-+c0-covs - ! 4 1 1
: T o i BB o 1 1 100-052-(586 1
S 7 a1 7 JoJeo-veo-sme #00-400-11/8 —wr Ok |HOmome FEFE - 1 00-057-7088
FER ) e sl =] ||{eH o FE T ’ !
1 T I e 1 — 200-226-L296 -
K 3 , = EE
258 7 s 11 1
@ [z W . 1w SO/ —wm O “ “ “
RDRRR® D T T . 0T BE
igcialil it 4 i 5 11 1
88sz==zs=s ] L) 11 1
ZIrEES W T R
e 5835555 =5 5 - e Bt I !
5 H i am\ﬁ 1005281286 [ £ BVt B 1 1 1
o 2 . 0Tt 000 - 11 1
, 1 il i
1 4 HH 1 1
I 1 [
1 L T
= 1
& 1
1 & 1 1
I | E
1 EsseE 1 1 1
_ o _ N
a1 100-700-vLr6 100-+00-7L¥6 1 1 1
1 0010 83d AY13d 000} 80d AV13Y 1 —
HINELOS-0100 1 1 —
02 A - = 3
1 HONOYL ( BREE & 3 vu ¥00-96-296 !
-r 1041N0D ad £ Avo-sor-azse 100-200-8236 L— ) S
L R B B N - LR 8 B B 1 1 | LR 3 B R B B B ] - LR B 3 1 1 1 ] N
vk —— Tl 1
200-9¥7-£586 2 - O O B 1
£00-81 8408 %hommm_ H 100-700-8296 I 1
-1k 200-112-8615 VT 0 £00-100-9856 1
W
408 HOS-IOH 100-500-8295 S— E — oI L00-195-5555 “
5
5 \
SINTVA Y3LVM £00-100-9956 1
P | L Sl Tavd 104IN0D
— T T R ——

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




WNQO950XB-39X0O Schematic

/HOS—Hd L —AO¥ ¢

—0%¢

OILVINTHOS

SNOLLNg
1¥3H ON
‘INYQ A ‘SS3¥dX3 1dO E1 09 OINIVXL))
¥d100—-0£0—8056 N/d M@ | HOLMS XOdd
L0,
SUO/IHM o o wr
WNOD _ m asn an_ _/ 8y J3an1g .
= w
0L = 9d0/AdD w19 AV1dSIa _ v S ¢ >
| pu) ar O €-vr ng @ MO [44 3
6~ NUO/AYD ZihrT | ] o . 1 3
oo = ot g e[ iz
g > MaA® 7 AR or = T oansh Nug Neig Yo | wooAwe
8l o sy DUO/LHM
{ H o an_ 6r NYD er | €8r REVVaRC] FUNSSIUd
snolLoannoo L TANANO S| 9 SOIHAYYO e
w o TeT 143
NS ' S 0aNZL E] Y HOIH 940
= 1 - -
Nologmy 0 LHWAYO e wa morn__.sf__en_ w o RENTRN AT —
G © akao 278! T
_QT » HOLVIONNNNY owoIma o HOLIMS eV HOLOW @
E Q3HOLY1¥00a
vy~ QIWAEO O wrm o490 oanzh wrm X s SLLVM 00}
R - NED 3 3 LHMWN1g SWHO 091
£ oA e iy I M8 oargr_¥Ir Yo orEtT s B e
| eI DiE] - — ¥
= 1 = = —_
¢ OINd/ANO EL o o LHm o HOLIMS NS HoLmMS  o|® o
4 [eER aBI001 He0a @3s0T0¥00a  F|y o oo S
}* NO@kao ZOEN VI 4| stvmool | > S| >| &
] HOLIMS o SWHO 091 o
OYO/LHM ~ a3x00714¥00a x| ELjelill
VAU < - 2
Ay > SLIF oaazl nig e
=) ) T T T
OHO/LHM WA NHg/OH0 1 P lowz8 18 el s
HOLOW s EwmeR 2 o /A /o
0074004 I EEEe9e 9 o I TAWNTE | NYg
= o) I|e - 9IIF oans Ned INOI
3 YA N9e LEIL 2
N¥D 6 4444 3|0 omop:\sw\o/%\z«d TINDHO mxTL [o _ _H_zoa
== THM
o g 8 Z# MOLVNLOVOWNIHL 1 T ey SETN I
Py > > e Woa
OHO/LHM LHWDYO © S | YIF TINIHM TENIHM - ENTTe]
@ = SNITTMNAAQENEENER 4 .
I o = AONINOIYA
INVA z o S 1 HOLVNLOVOWYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNY A J1aVINVA
NIVHQ eE e zr G8Y—SY I
61 0
OHOLHI 9 m T_E_I NS =r ARYARY,
e# INTVA ) = AZL+ = g1 N
Y3LYM 010D m z h L N 5 ] :
Voo @ - - E VAQKZ-0£2
OYO/LHM MNJ/O¥O 5 = e © [ bGir 3z Alddns NTa
J# IATVA Z  ear w ol 2 N18/LHM ano ¥3IMOd
~ A anzL QVA0YZ-0€2
Y3LVM 4100 et H B nig  oanzi+ n7a
2 @ie
OYO/LHM Uasrr) OINDYNO SR 9
Z# INTVA CIT oy 0
¥3LYM @100 H El o
[ 6] z /4
° * i X 2 [©]
OUO/LHM AYO/9HO0 I'H g 2
€4 ANTVA AT N OO g
Y3LVYM LOH 25
P pi-vr b
DHO/LHM W xu9/9H0 ® TIANYD
L# INTVA o /\\«¢ = =
YILVM LOH 2
Qo SUO/LHM INOO OVAYZ 9YO/LHM NOD AvZ z _ E
OHO/LHM s M18/9H0 g [
Z# INTVA L e
YILVYM 1OH Mmem o N
NOSZ
WOJ Ave S9HO/LHM 9HO/LHM T T._
\E] NHE
gnl g100 - €9 AVZ
yanalind 189 = 13 INZ3 940 VT M0 940 ~—~ D0 = Y0 v
gt 190 = 5 ) REMNELY] HIWHOASNYHL
dvoS 10H — ¢H 1INJYI0 oy
SIAVA_FILIVR

ZHOS—Hd L —AO¥Z—0¢¢C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



WNQ950XB-39X0 Diagram

X —X"07BS—"X0OSE0NM
IV3H ON

I eeman e ZH0S ‘Hdl ‘A0SC — 00¢ WvSOVID ONISIM

¥100-0£0-L0S6 N/d

100-9€0-8656
£00-2£0-/686
Y0078 TANINYZL NOILO3NNI

Woo 1 2z ¢ v 69 /[ 8 60l

o _0_0_0_0_0_0_0_O_O
-y

R AR Y 1 $8-e8tee 1
D ) r— NOLLNE dOLS ANVITIXNY 1
1 1
‘IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII.Il L B B 8 0 0 B B IIIIIIIIIIIJ - -
1 HoLIMS w = - 1 1 1
100-900-8235 34NSS3Hd e + e ) - 1 1
u=)| ez B/l ']
1008676556 = io-ae eae S 1) 1
HOLIUS ALINIXOMd 1 " wme e 1
wE=) 1 1 1
L00-¥£1-2598 - — — - 100-520-5+06
9N INIANAOHY 1 $00-600-1056 b oo 1
I [ J 1
1 i bk e 1 1 (Sl 1
- 00— £ EEE F 420~
%% 00-100-62%6 o s vm BB 1 “.IIIIII ooraomaose E?Z?ﬂom“
@
AN 5 1
i 1 o B/ NEEE L e a1
88 1 d 2 o 4 e 1 H |
11 1 1 S 5 7 PR EE 1 ® 3
mm M M w w 80d 104IN0D BR 1 1 ) w-
- N R 8 100-£00-7476 1 1 acl
o N o o NOOTNN/WeTy | LS | ivan-3/uamane | %001/ 10w | aan I 1 9d Id & = ) 1
. A 8 . 2 s .
TINIRAL 30d X C00-920-1686 AR 1
5 0078 WL J¥AKZ = 1 1 | 1
s20-s1-0278
prese INEENR R Kdds 4304 907} 3 ={0] 10 ¢ 11 [ 1
EEN 0-450-0616 g o Io 1! 1
__=H HOLON 21 B8 ) k = 1 L 1
Lo Kl i lek L 2 , 1
SHOLSISIY INDIVEE 005288 © S I8 1 80d A71dSIO
g L. O O i 1 ! £00-0£7-£586 “
¥00-00-11/8 —={Oh| {0} s L x4 H
reed | sl —=rol||{eh -
P e e 1] LTI
b I I
e T/ 1
q ST e e 11 1
= T ¢ M — e — i 11 1
T YINYOISNYAL S/ v
T04INOD — L. B 11 “
T o 1 ]
g
B e 11 1
ol ] © _ 7 T T i I L. 25
——— i ! T
500-£20-9086 — 1 (] 2[R
J 100~ 126-L296 1 — 1 m m
1 u td I
" B _ i 12
1 1 1 Ty "1
_ dr| (AR Iy I
i (nEIERElncy ! ; !
: : c 3
EI: 5 d 1 El
1 i FERRERRERER SEEREEERRER i ! !
1 gouf%mw-
1 100-700-7Lb6 100-700-¥Lv6 I 1 amm%
1 0010 80d A¥13Y 7 7 0001 82d AV13Y 1 1
1 ; 1
1
1 HONOYL aangha i m— 1
= 100-9¢6-£296
1 J04INOD el e— 1 1
[ ——————— e mm————————— e | o -
100-610-6586 E\ 4108 3001 000 1
2R 2
YDiVIH v 00-700-8296 l 1
1IN0y M F
200 7-861G WA/ 0 3 /50 -
= SobmiovonesiL
100-500-8296 T %007 £00-19¥—6ESE. -
' 1
I—y £00-100-9856 1
T N\ A
1 TN7d TO4INOD
SINWA d3LvM 100-¥00-8295 T T I—
o o o o

i
200-202-6L56

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




WN1450XB-39X0O Schematic

/HOG—Hd L —=A0¥YC—0%C¢

1vaH ON
‘INYA 4A ‘SSF¥dX3 14O 81 06

OILVNAHOS

SNOLLNg

OICKVAS)

4d100-2£0—80S6 N/d g1 HOLIMS XOud
o e
WOD * GIIIAM T o T
_ m asn mo d _/ 84 13ana §
= w
RO ZN) a7 RARIES AY1dSIa v S+ ¢ g
. | -0 ar m €r nig 2 MO M [44 3
hd = 1
6  NYO/AYD 457N ,_wv_ m i _ W_ =T i ﬁ =5 ~ o
g | NMIGAYD ST v__l = or 3 T oanet NuE Nug voums T INOD Abe
mon_ = FANSSTUA OYO/LHM
'H © ef[ NyD  |er oo RETVART:
. TINALED el _D_ O mO__l_n_d\W_O VT
NS H @ S 8T Danel na PN 56— (D)
N —9| ” -
Noudamy & THWASS v mv__l mo:__.aL 10td W o RENTRE I Y -
S T Mg/AED vt | T ¢
._v__l N HOLVIONNNNY ouond o HOLIMS R soton (3)
[MSEEZS) O RN IF.& FIT 590 __oang W E| 03HOLVTHO00d SLLVM 001
. _ | GIT NYO ST - W 40N 1HWN1g SINHO 091
€ OINAYO ob-l I VT N9 0anzl VM Y T wonTg T IS [ LMS
| T 1d T —_ ¥
Z " INd/AED wrtl - - — X .
o il Sl wrm HOLIMS oS HOLIMS 5@ erfzifu] d
NUa/AdD TR el o a3 @ano01¥o0a 038070¥000 7|y Y I =
b I 252 Z| stivmool | ml | @m| #
HOLIMS SWHOO9L | >| ~\>) ©
DUO/LHM Jdddda & aan4001¥00a ¥
4433 = ST ] @
S & JaAZL N1g
OUO/LHM  wod NYg/9d0 aHdolzla o LOWN ¢4 \—.m \m% w» \_} @
HOLOW o gI¥l¥e _H
Py
¥007¥00a 5 EEEELR 9, =TT TRWNTE = _ Nag| oW
= A I|x - ol oans N oW
L EN B i LEL
N¥9 s 444D =9 rowomm VN~ mmeuot 1 for _
MOOINN e T inoa
] 8 8 Z# HOLVNLOVOWYIHL Y T T =5 omn
DUO/LAM LHWOHO B 2 3 AN oS 4 | Zhir TINIAM S TINLAM nod IANT
g 1S F OHOLHM yyor  NHOIO¥O T oy = AON3NDIUA
INTVA z o S 1# YOLVNLOVOWSIHL NOLLNg dOLS XNV A T1EVINVA
NIva zirt o G8y—SY L1
oA - -
)
OHO/LHM 3 NS =5 Vs oy
&# INVA %
o 2 = A T ¢ a N
Y3LYM 0109 A - - a OVAOYZ-082 _
@ : - £ VA0
DUOILHM P JINd/ONO 3 12 'y O ceir bsir o 21z A1ddns Nug
L# INTVA Z  er] ) w a2 N18/LHM ano ¥3IMOd
Yd31VM a1090 » ot J0AZL JVAOYZ-0€C
- > ng  oanzh+ ng
2 Hw?
OUO/LHM s OINDYO R 0
Z# INTYA o 5
H3LVYM a10D  H E ]
I )
DYO/LHM I g 3
# INTVA CEAmN OO gl e
Y3LVM LOH . N
= =0 D) o o
DYO/LHM 4 xH9/DH0 () Jawnge © =
L# INTVA o 2 = = | =
H3LVYM LOH g Y N Iz
Qo SYO/LHM OO OVAPZ DUO/LHM INOD Ave a E o 18
OYO/LHM s A18/9H0 53 GERE] ﬂ 3
Z# INTYA L=
Y3ALVM LOH nman e u @
NOST T
WO AVE SUO/LHM DUO/LHM T e B
Nag © #*
SNt 4100 - &2 . . o 74 ] Ned 3 1=
wanatios 39 13 VT 940 AT OO 940 ~—~ 9¥0 = 9¥0 >9M NI K
&Nt 181 = §H RENVEN
dv0S 10H — 2H ® 1IN0YI0 E_D_MMH_MWNE
SIAVA JILVM




WN1450XB-39X0O Diagram

X =X"0" BE-VX0S¥ | ONM

1V3H ON

R0 A 'SSHIG 140 @ 05 ZHOS ‘Hdl ‘A0¥C — 0¢¢C NVHOVId ONIFIM

4d100-2£0-L056 N/d

100-9£0-8956

£00-2£0-/686
Y008 WNINYAL NOLLO3rNI

WO L Z ¢ +% G 9L 8 6O

100-0£6-£296
X 3 3 -y
100-66+-6£56
200~-190-6£06 -
YOLSINYIHL e o NOLLNG dOLS A¥¥ITXNY 1
1 1
‘IlIIIIIIIIIIIIIII-lIlIIII-lllll-ll- IIIIIII-IIIIIIII‘ - -
200-500- 056 H 1 1
, ™ ud 1
\w e e 1 1
100-867-6556 sz _ 1 w "
HOLINS ALINXOYd 1 e s I 1 1
100-£1-2598 1 1 N ocoo-cros 1
O9NT 9NIONNOY¥D - — HOLYIONNNNY 1
’ 1 [==——— J 1
1 100-126~L296 l 1 1 s 1
© 100-100-8296 2 Mm 3 E w EE B o 100-+20-9086 1
%w - s ek B “ I _SAS.%S—
gy I e e i E 1| s 0kl rd @ 1
5 1 R 9 €d iz 4 g LR NH
&b 1 it it Id [I7] s mmn 2
88 2 & — e = 11 @l :
L ¥ i I, | e Tousoo 1 ! o 9 aDn NE
2 % ~£00-hLH! 1 1
WNREL 4304 C00-920-£685 ey ey g | 1000073176 & m “ I I
018 "WHIL VAYZ 1 1
: 2L _ __ __ __ _ s20-561-0278 1 1 4} M | 1
o I 4 K1ddnS ¥3M0d 20AZI 3 M 0] m 5 55 05 oS 1 ! | !
|— —( 2| =T W - bl
i wm 100-#50-0516 CNE 0] IS | -3/430078 | 001/1Lv3H | Yo/ 213m “ 1 gmmmn 100~ 100-H{46 1
o MIES Gld - u ~100-
SHISEN e ol [l ] B oo Q==1 = “ ! 7 804 AV1dSI0 “
i 01 OlHumw
e 07—
Y00-400-1148 ok : e 7 Tw A i ; Ll 000612t “
o o o] e o g L
r N CLLLLL.
1 DO
= i N _
. 1
T 1 4SO m— “ “ 1
INYOISNYAL B ] 1 1
T04INOD 5 | R 1
a 11 “
O L) 1
i ]
w W] _SAW_.SS e/ Il|ﬂnﬂ ﬂ_\ﬂ mmm 1 1 Ik o gm
— - 100-Z6¥-6056
'500-£20-9086 - J I 1 1 7
1 £d 5o 1 1
! WHH ) (0L L u Iy I
1 R [ 1 “ S —————
: o 3 I 1
T I LR HE e ¥ !
1 _&__&_ _.,4._ _&_ _m_._ _r._ __m_ __,s_u,s 0 1 1 1
1 100-00-L46 1
100-400-¥Lv6 1
1 0010 80d AVIRY RREEIER vd 0001 80d AVIY 1 !
1 e I " 1
1
- IODO%._. A $00-9£6-L296 -
! T04INOD 1 1
| I o R 1
0 €00-9¥C-LS86 | —» 4OLON 3007 ¥000 1
uvIye 1
1no¥d
200-112-8615 £00-100-0856 -
YOLVNLOVONN3HL -
100-500-8296 %001 100~ 19¥-6056 -
£00-100-9856 1
1 i TINVd T04INOD 1
S3IVA ¥RV em—— L Sy p——

®

Part # 8533-110-001 7/19




Notes

@ Part # 8533-110-001 7/19



